Event No./ Race No./

Finish Position Lane Event Name/Last Name First Name

1 1Men's 55-59 K2 1000M

1 4 Newton

2 3 Fassnacht/Blass

3 6 Bohac/Harding

4 7 Kovacs/Halern/Hagen
DNS 5Vinnik
DNS 8Hahn

2 1Women's 45-49 TKK1 1000 M

1 7 Brock Susan

2 3Grant Inez

3 5McClutchie Hilda

4 6 Green Beryl
DNS 4 Popescul Dawn

3 1Women's 40-44,45-49, 50-54 C1 1000 M

1 4 Hoey b-Arlene

2 5Helyar b-Cathy

3 7

4 6 Crumpton c-Kim

2
3Bell a-Debbie

4 1Men's 50-54 C1 1000 M

1 6 Helyar Chris

2 3 Titarenko Alexey

3 7 Lobban Bill

4 5 Anderson Don
DNS 2 Beyer Hans-Joachim
DNS 4Boyko Yarolslav
DNS 8Hahn Robert

5 1Men's 45-49 TKK1 1000 M

1 4 0wen Wayne

2 7 Nahachewsky David

3 5 Novakovski Terry

4 2Leuba Jim

5 3 Berenbaum Errol

6 1Women's 30-34,35-40 OC1 1000 M

1 6 Kuyper a-Sheila

2 7 Botting b-Nancy

3 2 Wright b-Cynthia

4 5Robinson a-Karen
DNS 3Thomas a-Siobhan
DNS 4 Dickenson a-Karen

Finish
Time

4:18.98
4:22.16
4:27.93
4:43.72

5:53.37
6:10.08
6:15.43
6:20.88

7:35.97
7:48.49
8:00.33
8:01.90

5:12.470
5:27.404
5:27.772
6:32.872

5:23.82
5:25.16
5:41.30
6:00.89
6:06.26

5:45.03
6:01.73
6:29.33
7:33.90
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7 1Men's 55-59 K1 1000 M
1 2 Joergensen Svenning 4:24.20
2 8 Newton John 4:43.64
3 5Ring Dennis 4:45.94
4 3 Patasi Peter 4:56.50
5 4 Hopkins Graeme 5:16.57
6 7 Aleksashin Alexander 5:28.06
7 6 Urban Jan 5:53.27
8 2Men's 55-59 K1 1000 M
1 5Jorgensen Leif 4:39.350
2 2Blass Rudolf 4:47.352
3 3 Prochounine Borisse 4:49.272
4 4 Fekete Michael 5:13.395
5 8 Majewski Adam 5:26.390
6 7 Rawstron Grant 5:48.637
7 6 Harper Charlie 6:02.213
9 1Men's 45-49 K2 1000 M
1 5 David Burrows/ 3:54.390
2 6 Carter White/ 4:06.923
3 3Lawrence Turcan 4:31.046

DNS 4 Agoshkov Danylov/

DNS 8 Gauthier Kay

10 1Men's 30-34 K1 1000 M
1 2 MacKenzie 4:02.421
2 8 Gallimore Dave 4:12.727
3 6 Brault Eric 4:25.879
4 3 Zakharov Andrey 4:26.101
5 4 Gould James 4:48.656
6 7 Raymond Jeff 4:54.309
7 5Kitchen Jason 5:21.277
11 2Men's 45-49 K2 1000 M

1 6 Fassnacht Belg/ 4:03.801
2 4 Halpern Holtman 4:06.652
3 2B.Ring D.Ring/ 4:50.377
4 5 Urette Llonch/ 4:57.619

DNS 3 Flanders ?/

DNS 7 Pepper Hopkins/
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1Women's 30-34, 35-39, 40-44 K4

3 Kampfe/Breuer/Zappe/Kunitzsch b- 4:13.22
7 Lakohova/Korbukova/Sihukova/Nik c- 4:14.12
5 Rademacher/Nay/Rasmussen/Kuran b- 4:19.68
4 Freund/Fulle/Breuer/Kunitzch b-
6 Junk/Nydegger/Kutz/McClutchie b-

1Men's 35-39 K1 1000 M

8Lawry Ben 4:18.807
7 Shilov Valeri 4:30.343
2 Svaldenis Saulius

3Cereska Darius

4 Vitalij Pjatacsuk

5 Lytvynenko Oleksandr

6 Astashev Andriy

2Men's 55-59 K2 1000 M

3 Nemec/Prochouine 4:21.836
6 Podloucky/Jung 4:41.512
4 Majewski/Fekete 4:41.694
8Vinnik/TBA

5D.Ring/Penfound

7 Hopkins/Newton

1Men's 50-54 OC1 1000 M

3 Anderson Don 6:14.411
7Boo Shuan 6:41.756
4Vanderleest Joseph

5Raas Lex

6

8 Croshy Ken

1Women's 30-34,35-39 K2 1000 M

5Fulle/Bruer b- 4:57.586
6 Schmidt/Richardson b- 4:59.814
4 Rademacher/Rasmussen a- 5:02.337
3 Nikulina/Koljubakin 5:07.257
8 Junk/Kutz b- 5:08.913
7 Brock/Nydegger b- 5:29.013
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2Men's 35-39 K1 1000 M

2 Mackenzie
3 Gallimore
6 Pepper
7Lee

8 Ring
5Raymond
4 Gauthier

2Men's 50-54 OC1 1000 M

7 Fisher

6 Halpern

5Helyar

3 Mclintyre
4 Spencer
8 Fekete

1Men's 40-44 TKK1 1000 M

3 Criss

6 Hayward
4 Usher
5Pruden

2Men's 40-44 TKK1 1000 M

3 Pearse

5 Sendyk

7 Mayerhofer
4 Owen

6 Pruden

1Women's 40-44 K2 1000 M
8 Kampfe/Kunitzsch

3 Botting/Perkins

4 B.Anderson/M. Anderson

5Brock/Kutz
2Cole

6 Lakohova/Korbukova

7 Nikulina

3Men's 55-59 K1 1000 M

3 Podloucky
2Bohac
40 Brien
7Hagen
5Bragg

6 Major

lan
David
Matt
Darren
Barry
Jeff
Benoit

Hugh
David
Chris
Alan
Darryl
Michael

Don
Geoff
Doug
Robert N

Darrell
Sergio
Reinhold
Wayne
Robert N

Viktor
Nick
Darryl
Koll
Billy
Keith

4:07.709
4:11.127
4:20.872
4:21.948
4:33.581
4:47.825
4:48.255

5:26.288
5:30.471
5:50.757

5:08.822
5:13.015
5:14.288
5:58.793

5:23.000
5:41.179
5:47.257

4:57.490
5:01.022
5:11.457
5:13.475
5:15.922

4:49.273
4:51.812
5:37.230
5:54.603

Page 4 of 7

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



23

N obswN Pk

DNS
DNS

28

A WDN P

DNS
DNS

1Men's 60-64 OC1 1000 M
3 Machacek

6 Flueckiger

5Walkey

7 Poon

2Jones

4 Mason

1Men's 60-64 C1 1000 M
3 Kay

5Lobban

6 Toro

2Mayne

4 Machacek

7 Bragg

8Hahn

1Women's 45-49 K1 1000 M

4 Mokryakova
3 Simukova

7 Kuran

5 Soparlo

6 Hoey

2Women's 45-49 K1 1000 M

6 Kunitzsch
5Hogg

4 Nay

7 Cole

2Men's 60-64 OC1 1000M
5Roberts

3 Howat

7 McBeath

4 Robertson

6Toro

Stan
Max
Rick
Hung
Tom
Dave

Bob

Bill
Andras
Jonathan
Stan

Billy
Robert

Natalia
Irina
Virginia
Laura
Arlene

Petra
Sharon
Kathy
Traci

John
Duncan
Bob
Dave
Andras

1Men's 65-69,70-75 OC1 1000 M

6 Birtles

7 Kovacs
3Jewitt
8Town

2 Burford
4 Mooney
5Toro

a-Al
a-Bela
a-Roger
b-Hugh
a-Douglas
a-Larry
a-Andras

5:32.838
5:48.020
5:58.399
6:32.934
7:36.634

5:25.959
5:26.906
5:59.595
7:04.301

5:10.175
5:23.509
5:31.679
5:35.343
6:24.279

5:13.536
5:14.637
5:22.218
5:23.003

5:27.068
5:37.681
5:44.619

5:43.405
6:01.699
6:05.224
6:20.498
6:41.012
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3Men's 55-59 K2 1000 M

8 Patasi
3Hagan

5 Darryl.OBrien

6 Vanderleest
4Ha
7 Zhizhimov

1Women's 50-54 K1 1000M

3 Anderson
5Freund

4 Perkins

8 Harper

6 Green

7 Corrigan
2 Scaglione

Jorgensen/
Turcan
Dale.OBrien/
Lehotay/
Berenbaum/
Aleksashin/

Bev
Helga
Wendy
Marlene
Beryl
Heather
Joan

1Men's 65-69,70-75 C1 1000 M

6 Toro

5 White

4 Mayne
3 Mooney
7 Sitskiy
8 Blok

2Women's 50-54 K1 1000 M

4 Nay

3 Haynes

5 Gilverson
2 Brass

6 Gauvin

7 Crumpton

a-Andras
a-Richard
a-Jonathan
a-Larry
b-Gury
b-Dirk

Kathy

Carla

Rama (Pam)
Leslie
Dianne

Kim

1Men's 30-34,35-39 K2 1000 M

4 Cherevko/Shabalin
8 MacKenzie/Williams
5 Pohribnyy/Vylov

3 Spicer/Pepper

7 Lawry/Gould

6 Shilov/Gee

2 Gauthier/Breault
1 Zakharov/Pets

b-
b-
b-

4:00.284
4:39.144
4:49.949
4:58.233
5:58.477

5:26.516
5:44.031
5:52.974
6:12.371
6:16.654
6:19.458

5:52.472
6:02.088
6:57.244

5:29.728
5:46.783
5:49.016
6:41.488

3:47.456
3:50.585
3:51.655
3:56.044
3:57.498
4:02.065
4:08.150
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1Men's 40-44 K4 1000 M
3 Belg/Friedrich/Seibt/Neubarth

4 David/Burrows/Maytom/Lee

6 Shilov/Gee

7 Carter/White/TBA

8

3Men's 45-49 K2 1000 M
7 Raymond/Vinnik

3 McDonald/Fast

2 Pearse/Rawstron

4 Adamson/Nahachewsky

5 Criss/Berenbaum

3:30.695
3:34.972

4:20.671
4:27.161
4:57.986
4:58.951
5:35.268

1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-74 OC1 1000 M

7 Town

4 Walkey
3Workman
5Harris

6 Weisner

2Men's 40-44 K4 1000M

7 Zarubin/Molodozhenov/Pastukhov/
8 Williams/MacKenzie/Gallimore/Fi

4 B.Ring/Oldershaw/Murphy/D.Ring
3Turcan

2 Llonch/Lawry/Urett/Gould

5 Holtman/Lawrence

6 Nichols/Halpern

c-Florida
a-Judy
a-Sherry
a-Susan
b-Linda

6:39.590
6:48.787
7:18.157
7:38.090

3:21.519
3:26.156
3:42.111
3:44.793
3:58.847
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Race No./

Lane

Event Name / Last Name

1Men's 35-39 TKK1 1000 M

4 Criss
5Usher
6 Bisalputra

1Women's 40-44 OC1 1000 M

7 Kuyper

5 Greenwood

4 Whittall
6 Popescul

1Men's 40-44 K1 1000 M

2 Cherevko
6 Neubarth
5Andrey

8 Yevchenko

3 Sendyk
4 Seibt
7 Shilov

1Women's 45-49 OC1 1000 M

8Joss

7 Popescul
4 Hogg

2 Clubb

3 Henry
5Workman
6 LePape

2Men's 40-44 K1 1000 M

5Gee

4 Turcan

3 Zhizhimov
7 Grabijn

8 Kay

6 Urette

1Men's 55-59 K4 1000 M

3 Newton/Jorgenson/Jorgenson/Pata
6 Nemec/Majewski/Fekete/Prochouni
4Vanderleest/Anderson/Harper/Leh
6 Soules/Jung/Hahn/Toro

8Vinnik/?

First Name

Don
Doug
Dan

Sheila
Risa
Melanie
Dawn

Valeriy
Frank
Zakharov
Oleksandr
Sergio
Lars
Valeri

Neda
Dawn
Sharon
Carol
Rosemary
Sherry
Donna

Ty

Peter
Oleg
Gerard
Dave
Garrison

Finish
Time

5:13.020
5:14.093
5:54.067

5:40.567
5:51.358
6:01.999

4:00.247
4:11.905
4:15.291
4:38.497
5:47.621

UNDER WEIGHT

6:06.815
6:29.460
6:29.875
6:42.029
6:54.684
6:55.277

4:28.357
4:29.631
4:30.358
4:34.112
4:53.646
6:05.093

3:39.417
3:52.202
4:48.033
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1Men's 55-59 C1 1000 M

5Beaumont

8 Lobban

6 Norris

3 Putilovskiy

4 Chavchanidze
7 Andras

1Women's 35-39 K1 1000 M

4 Junk

5 Koljubakin
3 Eden

6 Bohm

7 Richardson

2Women's 35-39 K1 1000 M

5Breuer

4 Rademacher
6 Cole

3 Kuran

7 Kleinschmidt

1Men's 50-54 K4 1000 M

7 Maytom/Truran/Fisher/Oldershaw
4 Klapproth/Schaber/Blass/Bernhar
5 Majewski/Prochounine/Fekete/Hop
3 Luckman/Llonch/White/Carter

6 Turcan/Kovacs/Holtman/Hagan

2 Rawstron/TBA

3Men's 40-44 K1 1000M

5Williams

8 Gauthier

4 Gallimore
3 Hayward

7 Goss

6 Rybakov

4Men's 40-44 K1 1000M

5Lee
7Ring

6 Remmler
8 Lawrence
3 Pepper

4 Holtman

1Men's 70+ K1 1000 M

6 Green
5 Lukanovich
4 Sadekov

Jean Louis
Bill

Brian
Mikhail
Alexander
Szenasi

Maureen
Marianna
Heide
Aurora
Dana

Annett
Katja
Traci
Virginia
Megan

Ronald
Benoit
Jeff
Geoff
Chris
Vassili

Darren
Barry
Daryl
Guy
Matt
John

Dennis
Louis
Envar

5:14.671
5:20.001
5:36.409
5:43.874
6:01.188

5:19.749
5:35.776
5:41.433

4:56.206
5:19.955
5:20.419
5:27.762

3:33.028
3:35.084
3:50.416
3:55.016
4:23.226
4:29.627

4:14.725
4:31.575
4:34.625
5:10.081
5:25.682

4:12.770
4:34.873
4:37.446
4:48.417

5:47.007
5:54.149
5:55.908
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1Men's 40-44 C1 1000 M

8 Figielus

2 Pomogaev

3 Kampfe

4 Nikolay

5 Petrik

6 Podolyanskyy
7 Rybakov

2Men's 55-59 C1 1000M
5Little

4 Robert

3Bragg

6 Hahn

3Men's 55-59 C1 1000M

6 Soules
5Toro

1Women's 55-59 K1 1000 M

7 Chinchilla
8Brass

6 Harper

4 Green

3 Scaglione

1Men's 60-64 K4 1000 M
4 Wirl/Schmidt

5Laska/Nemec

6 Toro/Soules

1Men's 65-69,70+ K4 1000 M

5 Karbe/Csukor/Karchek/Bayer
3 Cardinal/Lukanovich/Green/Owen
2 Jones/Ward/Newton

Romuald
Sergey
Jens
Shapovalov
Andrey
Oleh

Vassili

Jim
William
Billy
Robert

Doug
Andras

Rosemarie
Leslie
Marlene
Beryl

Joan

4:41.274
4:43.783
5:10.020

5:29.369
5:43.136

5:45.537

6:10.939
6:11.562
6:25.052
6:30.963
6:57.523

Sohnrey/Blass/ 3:54.231
Erdelsky/Ledere4:09.472

Jung/Hahn/

4:12.415

4:11.461
4:17.454
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1Men's 45-49 C1 1000 M
8 Stefano

4 1gnatenko

6 Bogdanov

5Mantura

3 Shryhalo

7 Titarhenko

1Women's 55-59 K2 1000 M
6 Brass

4 Scaglione

5Corrigan

3 Melton

1Women's 50-54 OC1 1000 M

5 Ginther

3 Perkins

4 Trowsse
7 Crumpton

1Women's 55-59 OC1 1000 M

7 Johns
4Lee
6 Workman

1Men's 50-54 TKK1 1000 M
5Jacob

4 Adamson

3 Rawstron

6 Hawkes

2 Kirkby

2Men's 50-54 TKK1 1000 M
5Kary

6 Leuba

3Zwarg

4 Fantl

1Men's 40-44 K2 1000 M
4 Mackenzie/Fisher

7 Zakharov/Pets

3 Shilov/White

5 Pepper/Spicer

6 David/Burrows

Emili
Sergey
Igor
Oieslaw
Olesky
Alexei

Berry/
Harper/
Evans/
Hunt

Kathryn
Wendy
Frances
Kim

Rani
Milly
Sherry

Paul
David
Grant
Wayne
Kenneth

Bob
Jim
Axel
Joseph

4:42.488
4:47.337
4:57.926
5:01.216
5:05.950

5:39.426
5:42.055
5:49.950
6:07.687

6:15.221
6:28.803
6:28.931

6:19.457
6:37.899
6:44.204

4:47.403
5:20.420
5:55.165
6:10.044

5:21.918
5:58.211
6:00.140

3:41.700
3:48.983
4:22.417
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2Men's 40-44 K2 1000 M
8 Zarubin/Grebener

3 Seibt/Neubarth

5 Murphy/B.Ring

7 Usher/Criss

4 Goss/Hill

6 Vanderleest/Kary

3Men's 40-44 K2 1000 M
3 Lee/Borrows

2 Yerchenko/Martynenko

5 Turcan/Lawrence

4 Zhakharov/Pets

1Women's 60-64, 65+ K4 1000 M

4 Lukanovich/Ward/Harris/Bucht

1Women's 40-44 K1 1000 M

3 Nikulina
2Hogg

6 Lakomova
4 Kampfe
5Korbukova
7 Hutt

2Women's 40-44 K1 1000 M

3 Schmidt
6 Cole

7 Kuran
5Lee

4 Bohm

1Men's 55-59 TKK1 1000 M

5Kary
3Tildsley

8 Penfound
7 Rawstron
4 Nixon

6 Fantl

a_

Marina

Viktoriya
Petra
Nelya
Fiona

Melissa
Traci
Virginia
Lori
Aurora

Bob
Barry
Mark
Grant
Tony
Joseph

3:37.955
3:48.728
4:36.693
4:53.568
5:10.888

3:47.136
3:51.433
4:13.840

5:42.427

5:07.424
5:11.779
5:22.180
5:56.683

5:18.925
5:19.025
5:29.371
6:47.106

5:22.378
5:26.595
5:40.830
5:41.156
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Race No./
Lane Event Name/Last Name First Name
1Women's 30-34,35-39,40-44 C1 1000M
4 Kuyper c-Sheila

1Men's 30-34,35-39,40-44 OC1 1000 M

6 McLellan c-Pat

5 Smirnov c-Vitaly

7 Urette c-Garrison
3 Gremek a-Stuart

4 Taylor b-Cameron

1Men's 60-64 K1 1000 M

3 Newton John
6 Jones Tom
4 Flueckiger Max
7 Lincke Jack
5Kertscher Hans-Joachim

2Men's 60-64 K1 1000 M NO RACE

O NO O1W

1Men's 45-49 K4 1000 M

2 Molodozhenov/Pastuchov/Petz/zZar
3 David/Burrows/Maytom/Lee

6 Ha/Usher/Criss/Berenbaum

7 Novakovski/Adamson/Hlady/Nahach
4 Flanders/?

5 Holtman/Turcan/Lawrence/Halpern
8 Turcan/?

1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-74 K2 1000 M

4 Harris/Wiemer a-
5 Lukanovich/Bucht b-

1Men's 65-69 K1 1000 M

5Karbe Siegwart
6 Owen Bruce

4 Bayer Gunther
7 Cardinal Raymond
3 Zavgorodniy Yuriy

Finish
Time

5:08.153

5:29.343
5:36.718
5:48.961

4:32.111
5:23.690
5:27.190
5:29.404
5:36.387

3:28.164
3:33.471
4:54.993
5:09.462

5:39.844
6:13.052

4:55.647
5:12.734
5:22.552
5:39.562
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2Men's 65-69 K1 1000 M

6 Vinnik Cheslav
3 Csukor Leslie
4Toro Andras
7 Lehotay Denis
5Kovacs Bela

5:04.480
5:22.447
5:30.763
5:48.659
5:49.111

1Women's 45-49,50-54,55-59,60-64 C2 1000 M

4 B.Anderson b-M.Anderson/
6 Gilverson a-Hoey
5 Crumpton b-

1Men's 30-34,35-39 C2 1000M

3 Seremak/Matura a-
6 Hoffsky/Titarenko b-
5 Jay.Dalcourt/Jedi.Dalcourt a-
4 Hunek a-

1Men's 40-44 C2 1000M

5 Kampfe/Figielus
4 Bogdanov/Pomogaev
6 Emili/Martura

1Women's 55-59 TKK1 1000 M

4 Green
8 Berry
6 Forbes
7 Melton
3 Hunt
5Evans
2 Brass

3Men's 60-64 K1 1000M

7Nemec
6 Wirl
3Suler
5Hagen
4 Bragg
2 Lederer

Beryl
Jayne
Dorothy
Marg
Laura
Elizabeth
Leslie

Marian
Volker
Karel
Koll
Billy
Fridrich

5:41.668
5:58.723

4:32.156
4:55.003
7:18.694

4:19.949
4:25.620

6:12.473
6:15.485
6:23.943
6:27.541
6:36.061
6:54.383

4:47.331
5:13.875
5:15.255
5:38.285
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1Women's 40-44 TKK1 1000M

5 Petereit Kathleen
8 Kunitzsch

3 Brock Susan

2 Tobiasz Beth

4 McClutchie Hilda

6 Popescul Dawn
7Lee Lori

1Women's 50-54 TKK1 1000 M

2 Freund Helga

5 Corrigan Heather
4 Pinkerton Patricia
6 Green Beryl

7 Proffit Lorraine
3Brass Leslie

8 McEachern Marnie

1Men's 45-49 OC1 1000 M

6 Halpern David

4 McLellan Pat
5Hartmann Manfred
3 Carson Richard
2 Markic Brian

1Men's 30-34,35-39 C1 1000 M

8 Figielas b-Roman
6 Seremak a-Jaroslau
3 Mantura a-W.

5 Hoffsky b-Dirk

2 Kryvoho b-

7 Hunek b-Balazs

2Men's 30-34,35-39 C1 100 NO RACE

OO O~ WNDN

5:19.921
5:35.636
5:48.025
6:01.760
6:06.273
6:07.018
6:32.310

5:52.170
6:23.931
6:27.681

5:14.486
5:35.395
5:51.152
5:568.372
6:29.600

4:48.885
4:52.965
5:08.322
5:11.159
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56 1Women's 45-49 K2 1000 M
1 1 Mokryakova/Simukova 4:52.820
2 3 Kuran/Nay 4:59.464
3 5Haynes/Grant 5:22.137
4 2 Anderson/Anderson 5:22.846
5 7 Junk/Forbes 5:30.239
6 8 Gilberson/Perkins 5:30.751
7 4 Harper/Soparlo 6:08.266
DNS 6 Cole
57 1Men's 60-64 K2 1000 M
1 6 Wirl/Newton 4:28.017
2 2 Laska/Nemec 4:33.912
3 5 Sohnrey/Schmidt 4:44.895
4 3Lederer/Erdelsy 5:26.519
5 4 Lehotay/Harper 5:32.906
DNS 8 Kovacs/Hagen
58 1Men's 65-69,70+ K2 1000M
1 8 Owen Green 5:01.405
2 2 Cardinal/Czukor 5:13.882
3 4 Toro/Hahn a- 5:23.411
4 6 Sadekov/Lukanovich b- 5:35.171
DNS 3Vinnik a-
DQ 5 Bayer/Karbe a-
59 1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-74 TKK1 1000 M
1 3Zappe Irene 6:21.257
2 5Ward Jill 7:13.075
3 4Bucht 7:26.269
60 1Men's 55-59 OC1 1000 M NO RACE
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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61 2Men's 55-59 OC1 1000 M
1 3 Stewart Robert 5:29.799
2 6 Pronger Ronald 5:58.433
3 5Pealo Wayne 6:30.455
DNS 4 Fekete Michael
DNS 7 Toro Andras
62 1Women's 30-34 K1 1000 M
1 2 Breuer Annett 5:09.496
2 7Rasmussen Krista 5:16.580
3 6 Hogg Sharon 5:18.476
4 5Junk Maureen 5:24.672
5 3 Rademacher Katja 5:39.157
DNS 8 Kleinschmidt Megan
63 1Men's 50-54 K2 1000 M
1 8 Fisher/Oldershaw 3:51.388
2 4 Klapproth/Berhnard 4:03.162
3 3 Maytom/Truran 4:07.936
4 7 Prochounine/Kochergin 4:20.849
5 6 Fekete/Majewski 4:24.594
6 5 Schaber/Blass 4:34.748
7 2 Bohac/Harder 4:35.619
64 2Men's 50-54 K2 1000 M
1 8 Hingley/Henrey 4:58.201
2 6 Luckman/Llonch 5:05.850
3 2 Rawstron/Leuba 5:13.620
DNS 3 Holtman/Kovacs
DNS 5Hahn/
DNS 7 Hagen/Lawrence
SCR 4D. Ring/TBA
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Event No./ Race No./ Finish
Finish Position Lane Event Name/Last Name First Name Time

118 1Women's 45-49 TKK1 500 M
1 2 Soparlo Laura 2:46.772
2 6 Brock Susan 2:48.947
3 8Henry Rosemary 2:52.803
4 3 Grant Inez 2:58.370
5 4 Popescul Dawn 3:00.757
6 5McClutchie Hilda 3:03.944

SCR 7 Green Beryl

119 1Women's 45-49,50-54,55-59 C1 500 M
1 6 Gilverson b-Rama (Pam) 3:38.966
2 4Hoey a-Arlene 3:39.026

DNS 5 Crumpton b-Kim

120 1Men's 50-54 C1 500 M
1 7 Lobban Bill 2:33.339
2 4 Titarenko Alexey 2:35.752
3 2 Norris Brian 2:45.554
4 6 Anderson Don 3:04.397

DNS 3 Beyer Hans-Joachim

DNS 5Boyko Yarolslav

SCR 8 Hahn Robert

121 1Men's 45-49 TKK1 500 M
1 4 0wen Wayne 2:24.836
2 8 McDonald lan 2:27.729
3 7 Nahachewsky David 2:28.806
4 5 Novakovski Terry 2:41.189
5 6 Leuba Jim 2:48.550
6 3 Berenbaum Errol 2:50.783
7 2 Rawstron Grant 2:51.267

122 1Women's 30-34,35-39 OC1 500 M
1 6 Kuyper a-Sheila 2:52.397
2 7 Botting b-Nancy 2:57.905
3 2 Wright b-Cynthia 2:57.915
4 4 Thomas a-Siobhan 3:12.805
5 8 Trowsse b-Frances 3:21.413
6 3 Robinson a-Karen 3:35.792

DNS 5 Dickenson a-Karen
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126

127
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128
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1Men's 55-59 K1 500 M
3 Patasi

8Blass

7 Podloucky

5Urban

6 Aleksashin

2Men's 55-59 K1 500 M
5Ring

4 Nijenhuis

3 Prochounine

6 Wadel

7 Nixon

1Men's 45-49 K2 500 M
6 David

3 Pepper

2Belg

7 Carter

8 Adamson

5 Danylov

1Women's 30-34,35-39,40-44 C1 500 M

4 Kuyper
5Bell

1Men's 30-34 K1 500 M

1 Gallimore
3 McKenzie
8 Zakharov
6 Brault

2 Stefano

4 Gould

7 Raymond
5Kitchen

1Women's 30-34,35-39,40-44 K4 500 M

4 Breuer/Kunitzsch/Kampfe/Fulle

2 Lakomova/Korbukova/Simukova/Mok
6 Rademacher/Nay/Kuran/Rasmussen

7 McClutchie/Junk/Kutz/Nydegger
3 Green/Harper/Perkins/Scaglione
5 Kuran/Rasmussen/Gilverson

Peter
Rudolf
Viktor

Jan
Alexander

Dennis
Frans
Borisse
Don
Tony

Burrows/
Hopkins/
Fassnacht/
White/
Novakovski/
Agoshkov/

c-Sheila
c-Debbie

lan
Andry
Eric
Emili
James
Jeff
Jason

2:07.689
2:10.845
2:11.664
2:31.043
2:32.981

2:05.614
2:33.417

1:45.512
1:51.883
1:53.756
1:55.884
2:13.716

2:33.375
2:57.106

1:50.673
1:52.249
1:52.251
1:56.628
2:02.399
2:04.962
2:08.919
2:23.424

1:53.331
1:56.256
2:00.994
2:10.397
2:33.681
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1Men's 55-59 K2 500 M

3 Fassnacht/Blass

6 Prochounine/Nemec
4 Bohac/Harding

7 Fekete/Majewski

8 Newton/Hopkins

2 Lehotay/Vanderleest
5Harper/Kary

1Men's 50-54 OC1 500 M
5Boo

7 Soparlo

3Raas

4 Fekete

6 Crosby

Vanderleest/

Shuan
Rick
Lex
Michael
Ken

1Women's 30-34,35-39 K2 500 M

5Fulle/Breuer

6 Schmidt/Richardson

4 Rademacher/Rasmussen
2 Koljabakin/Nikulina

7 Junk/Kutz

3 Brock/Nydegger

1Men's 35-39 K1 500 M
5McKenzie

2 Pepper

4 Lawry

7 Shilov

8 Pohrihnyy

3 Cereska

6 Astashev

2Men's 35-39 K1 500 M
2 Shabalin
7 Raymond

2Men's 50-54 OC1 500 M
6 Fisher

4 Anderson

7 Vanderleest

3 Spencer

5Halpern

b-
b-
a-

b-
b-

lan
Matt
Ben
Valeri
Audriy
Darius
Andriy

Oleksandr
Jeff

Hugh
Don
Joseph
Darryl
David

1:51.574
1:59.191
2:01.960
2:02.489
2:14.043
2:25.977
2:29.061

3:01.594
4:24.958

2:04.749
2:08.003
2:08.918
2:17.525
2:20.885
2:36.717

1:52.761
1:53.170
1:54.776
2:00.707
2:06.398

1:53.103
2:12.711

2:28.236
2:40.717
3:00.885
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1Men's 40-44 TKK1 500 M
6 Criss

3 Usher

50wen

4 Pruden

2Men's 40-44 TKK1 500 M

6 Hayward
3 Pearse
4 Urette

7 Goss

5 Sendyk

1Women's 40-44 K2 500 M
5 Lakomova/Korbukova

7 Nikulina/Hogg

3 Botting/Perkins

2 Grant/Richardson

4 Lambe/Clarker

6 Brock/Kutz

2Women's 40-44 K2 500 M
3 Kampfe/Kunitzsch

5 Cole/Petereit

4 Toth

3Men's 55-59 K1 500 M

4 Jorgensen
8 Hopkins

5 Fekete

3 Majewski
7 Rawstron
6 Harper
2Hunger

4Men's 55-59 K1 500 M
2 Prochounine

3Bohac

6 O Brien

7Hagen

4 Bragg

Don
Doug
Wayne
Robert N

Geoff
Darrell
Garrison
Chris
Sergio

Leif
Graeme
Michael
Adam
Grant
Charlie
Rolf

Borisse
Nick
Dale
Koll
Billy

2:17.545
2:21.796
2:39.123
2:50.649

2:17.175
2:28.142
2:28.178
2:32.449

2:02.323
2:10.835
2:19.520
2:25.713
2:26.914
2:31.188

2:11.836
2:16.135

1:59.130
2:05.954
2:11.569
2:21.048
2:45.549
2:51.218

2:06.259
2:08.195
2:24.286
2:50.498
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145
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1Men's 60-64 OC1 500 M

2 Newton

7 Flueckiger
5Walkey

4 Machacek
6 Mason

2Men's 60-64 OC1 500 M
5Toro

2Jones

4 Poon

3 Roberts

6 Howat

1Men's 60-64 C1 500 M
5Lobban

3 Kay

2 Robert

6Toro

8 Hahn

1 Mayne

4 Machacek

7 Bragg

1Women's 45-49 K1 500 M

3 Mokryakova
4 Simukova

7 Kuran

6 Hoey

2Women's 45-49 K1 500 M

3 Kunitzsch
7Hogg
5Cole

4 Soparlo

6 Nay

2

8

John
Max
Rick
Stan
Dave

Andras
Tom
Hung
John
Duncan

Bill

Bob

W.
Andras
Robert
Jonathan
Stan

Billy

Natalia
Irina
Virginia
Arlene

Petra
Sharon
Traci
Laura
Kathy

2:42.028
2:46.870
2:48.081

2:53.417
2:58.727
2:59.864

2:24.645
2:26.599
2:42.073
2:58.441
3:02.255

2:19.617
2:29.961
2:34.548
2:59.374

2:23.682
2:24.840
2:26.960
2:35.188
2:36.149
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1Women's 50-54 K1 500 M

4 Scales

3 Fassnacht
8 Freund

6 Perkins
5Scaglione
7 Corrigan
2Brass

2Women's 50-54 K1 500 M
3 Haynes

7 Clarke

5 Gilverson

4 Crumpton

6 Gauvin

Ruth Anker
Ulrike
Helga
Wendy
Joan
Heather
Leslie

Carla

Kathy

Rama (Pam)
Kim

Dianne

1Men's 65-69,70-74 OC1 500M

3 Jewitt

6 Birtles
8Town

2 Burford
4 Mooney
5Toro

7 Kovacs

3Women's 50-54 K1 500 M
5Anderson

2 Nay

8 Schultz-Pedersen

3 Harper

7 McEachern

6 McEachern

1Men's 65-69 C1 500 M
5Toro

4 White

2 Mayne

3 Mooney

6 Bragg

7 Sharp

a-Roger
a-Al
b-Hugh
a-Douglas
a-Larry
a-Andras
a-Bela

Bev
Kathy
Lone
Marlene
Sandy
Marnie

Andras
Richard
Jonathan
Larry
Billy

Bill

2:28.340
2:42.247
2:44.534
2:47.285
3:02.557
3:35.262

2:42.473
2:45.528
2:52.277

2:45.993
2:51.269
3:06.436
3:13.550

2:30.038
2:33.694
2:36.167
2:59.383
3:10.046

2:46.56
2:48.70
3:06.46

OUT OF LANE

Page 6 of 11
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151 1Men's 70+ C1 500M NO RACE
1 8
2 7
3 4
4 2
5 3
6 5
7 6
152 1Men's 35-39 K2 500 M
1 3 Cherevko/Shabalin 1:40.049
2 2 Zhakarov/Pets 1:42.059
3 4 Pohribnyy/Vylov 1:42.534
4 6 Spicer/Pepper 1:48.292
5 7 Lawry/Gould 1:49.238
6 8 Gauthier/Breault 1:52.409
7 5 Shilov/Gee 1:55.976
152a 1Men's 30-34 K2 500M
1 3 Lee/Gallimore 1:44.173
2 4 McKenzie/Williams 1:48.869
3 5Hill/Goss 2:53.532
154 2Men's 45-49 K2 500 M
1 2B.Ring/D.Ring 1:48.953
2 8 Holtman/Lawrence 2:03.909
3 7 Berenbaum/Usher 2:29.764
4 4 Luckman/Llonch 2:35.249
DNS 3 Raymond/Vinnik
DNS 5 Turcan/Halpern
DNS 6 Hawkes/Hill
155 3Men's 45-49 K2 500M
1 2 Kay/Gauthier 2:02.896
2 5McDonald/Fast 2:02.966
3 6 Rawstron/Pearse 2:37.365
DNS 3 Friedrich
DNS 4 Flanders

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



158

O~NO O WN PP
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1Women's 30-34 K1 500 M

2 Breuer Annette 2:12.326
4 Rademacher Katja 2:19.056
7Rasmussen Krista 2:21.299
3 Koljubakin Marianna 2:36.749
5Lambe Robyn

6 Hogg Sharon

8 Kleinschmidt Megan

1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-74 OC1 500 M

7Town c-Florida 3:07.813
4 Walkey a-Judy 3:08.455
3 Workman a-Sherry 3:12.634
6 Weisner b-Linda 3:19.787
5Harris a-Susan 3:33.986
2

8

1Men's 30-34,35-39,40-44 OC1 500 M

1 Brault a-Eric 2:35.016
5 Smirnov c-Vitaly 2:36.680
6 McLellan c-Pat 2:36.818
8 Shilov c-Valeri 2:39.800
3 Gremke c-Stuart 2:41.632
7 Urette c-Garrison 2:45.449
4 Taylor b-Cameron 2:45.821
2 Markic c-Brian 3:21.446

1Men's 60-64 K1 500 M

3 Newton John 2:07.471
8 Wirl Volker 2:18.165
4 Flueckiger Max 2:30.372
7Jones Tom 2:32.046
5Kertscher Hans-Joachim 2:34.311
6 Lincke Jack 2:38.325

2Men's 60-64 K1 500 M

5Nemec Marian 2:08.441
4 Suler Karel 2:11.505
8 Sohnrey Wolfgang 2:21.625
7 Erdelsky Otto 2:45.974
3 Reznick Paul
6Jung Paul

Page 8 of 11
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161 3Men's 60-64 K1 500 M
1 8Hagen Koll 2:35.505

DNS 2 Lederer

DNS 3 Schmidt Wolfram

DNS 4 Grotte Lee

DNS 5Toro Andras

DNS 6 Bragg Billy

DNS 7Hahn Robert

162 1Men's 45-49 K4 500 M
1 8 Molodozhenov/Pastuchov/Petz/Zar 1:34.668
2 4 David/Burrows/Maytom/Lee 1:36.332
3 2 White/Carter/Gee/McDonald 1:46.380
4 7 Novakovski/Adamson/Hlady/Nahach 2:16.784
5 5Ha/Usher/Criss/Berenbaum 2:17.229

SCR 6 Holtman/Turcan/Lawrence/Halpern

163 1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-75 K2 500 M
1 5Wiemer/Harris a- 2:43.031
2 4 Zappe/Ward b- 2:45.100
3 6 Lukanovich/Bucht b- 3:05.548

164 1Men's 65-69 K1 500 M
1 7 Vinnik Cheslav 2:11.200
2 3Karbe Siegwart 2:16.805
3 8 Owen Bruce 2:19.392
4 6 Csukor Leslie 2:19.504
5 5Lehotay Denis 2:42.143

DNS 4 Zavgorodniy Yuriy

165 2Men's 65-69 K1 500 M
1 4 Bayer Gunther 2:25.323
2 3 Cardinal Raymond 2:39.680

DNS 5Hunger Rolf

DNS 6 Toro Andras

DNS 7 Kovacs Bela

166 1Women's 50-54,55-59,60-64 C2 500 M
1 6 Anderson B/Anderson M. a- 2:46.905

DNS 5 Crumpton a-
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167 1Men's 30-34,35-39 C2 500 M
1 7 Figielus/Stefano 1:56.223
2 5 Mantura/Seremak 1:59.367
3 6 Hoffsky/Kampfe b- 2:06.309
4 8 Shkryhalov/Titarenko b- 2:07.510
5 3 Norris/Robert 2:15.079
6 2 Soules/Toro 2:27.030

DNS 4 Hunek a-

168 2Men's 45-49 K4 500M
1 5 Pepper/Spicer/Hopkins/Owen 1:52.096
2 6 Tobiasz/Sendyk/Hawkes/Hill 2:12.196

DNS 4 Mclntyre

169 1Women's 55-59 TKK1 500 M
1 2Berry Jayne 2:53.501
2 6 Forbes Dorothy 3:01.150
3 7 Green Beryl 3:01.821
4 8 Melton Marg 3:04.646
5 4 Hunt Laura 3:07.496
6 5Evans Elizabeth 3:20.681

DNS 3Scales Ruth Anker

170 3Men's 35-39 K1 500 M
1 S5Lee Darren 1:57.411
2 6 Ring Barry 1:57.705
3 4 Gauthier Benoit 2:06.370
4 7 Lawrence Guy 2:19.998

DNS 3 Emili Stefano

171 2Men's 55-59 K2 500M
1 5D.Ring/Patesi 1:52.778
2 1 Turcan/Hagen 2:04.412
3 4 Obrien/Dale O'Brien 2:06.734
4 8 Jung/Podloucky 2:18.034

DNS 2 Zhizhimov/Aleksashin

DNS 7 Little/Penfound

DNF 3Ha/Berenbaum

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



172 1Women's 40-44 TKK1 500 M

1 5 Petereit Kathleen

2 4lee Lori

3 6 Popescul Dawn
DNS 3 Kunitzsch Petra
173 1Women's 50-54 TKK1 500 M

1 6 Green Beryl

2 7 Pinkerton Patricia

3 5Corrigan Heather

4 8 McEachern Marnie
SCR 2 Feund Helga
SCR 3 Proffit Lorraine
SCR 4 Scales Ruth Anker

2:26.694
2:56.051
2:56.610

3:02.406
3:03.105
3:12.306
4:02.592
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Event No. /
Finish Position

97
1

2
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

100

a b wWNPEP

Race No./ Finish
Lane Event Name/Last Name First Name Time
2Women's 45-49 K2 1000 M
5 McClutchie/Brock 5:29.052
2Hogg/Tobiasz 5:29.330
3 Mokryakova/Simukova
6 Korbukova/Lakomova

1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-75 K1 1000 M

3 Wiemer a-Wilma 5:53.000
5Zappe b-lrene 5:53.899
4 Harris a-Susan 6:30.145
7 Lukanovich c-Jean 6:44.470
6 Bucht b-Ragnhild out oF LANE

1Men's 45-49,50-54 C2 1000 M

2 Oieslaw Stefano 4:36.621
4 |gnatenko a-Sergey 4:43.946
8 Anderson b-Soparlo/5:55.106
3 Bogdanov a-lgor

5 Hoffsky Dirk

6 Beyer b-Hans-Joachim
7 Hahn b-Robert

9 Shkryhalov/Titarvnko

1Women's 50-54 K4 1000 M

2 Freund/Wirl/Peterson/Scales 4:33.575
3B.Anderson/Soparlo/M. Anderson/ 4:49.899
6 Evans/Corrigan/Nay/Nikuylina 4:56.914
5 Grant/Haynes/Brass/Berry 4:59.809
4 Green/Perkins/Clarke/Gilverson 5:04.595

1Men's 35-39 K4 1000 M

5 Shabalin/Cherevko/Pohribnyy/Vyl 3:23.055
3 McKenzie/Brault/Gallimore/Lawry 3:25.791
4 Zakharov/Pets/Shilov/Zhizhimov 3:29.719
6 Raymond/Pearse/Fast/McDonald 4:08.622
2 Criss/Usher/Nahachewsy/Adamson 4:10.640

1Men's 60-64 TKK1 1000 M

7 Jones Tom 5:30.025
6 Lincke Jack5:33.115
3Jung Paul5:53.912
4Ha Hang 6:02.767
5Sanders Norm
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DNS
DNS
SCR

105

A WDN PR

DNS
DNS

106

DNS

107

mwohrwNek

108

wWN B

1Men's 65-69,70+ TKK1 1000M
5Ward
6 Kovacs

1Men's 45-49 K1 1000 M
7 Burrows

6 David

4 Martynenko

2 Stefano

8 Kochergin

1Pets

5 Agoshkov

3 Shkryhalov

2Men's 45-49 K1 1000 M
5Belg

2 Pets

6 Uiterwaal

4 White

3 Kay

7 Spicer

8 Markov

1Men's 55-59 C2 1000 M
2 Norris/Robert

3 Putilovskiy/Chavchanidze

4 Kay/Lobban

1Men's 60-64,65+ C2 1000 M
5Kay

6 Toro

2 White

4 Gaal

3Jones

7 Machacek

1Women's 55-59 K4 1000 M
4 Dawson/Wiemer/Evans/Jolly

5 Green/Perkins/Scaglione/Harper

3 Corrigan/Berry/Reider/?

a-Laurie 6:22.133
a-Bela

John4:24.510

Gary 4:26.487

Volodymyr 4:37.578

Emili4:54.116

Vadim 4:57.348
Arkadiy
Oleksandr
Oleskiy

Uwe 4:20.547
Arkadiy 4:22.654
Henk 4:48.721
Peter4:51.140
Dave 5:11.340
Deacon
Vladimir

5:12.175
5:27.484

a-Lobban/5:01.780

a-Hahn/5:23.070

a-Little/5:27.195

b-Mayne/6:29.938

a-Ward/ 6:31.438
a-?/

5:00.285
5:11.901
6:32.436
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3Men's 45-49 K1 1000 M
6 Holtman

8 Harding

7 Laine

4 McDonald

2Hahn

3Bohm

5Bagnall

4Men's 45-49 K1 1000 M
8 Lawrence

4 Fast

3 McLellan

5Yermilov

7 Flanders

1Men's 50-54 K1 1000 M
5Fisher

8 Carson

2 Maytom

3 Svencionis

4 Danylov

6 Hutt

7 Schaber

2Men's 50-54 K1 1000 M
4 Klapproth

2 Carter

5Prochounine

3Bernhard

7 Harper

6 Sharykin

8 Fekete

5Men's 45-49 K1 1000M

6 Turcan

4 Nahachewsky
50wen

7 Proffit

1Women's 35-39 TKK1 1000 M

3 Kutz

4 Junk

5Eden

2 Nydegger

6 Kleinschmidt

3Men's 50-54 K1 1000 M

3Truran
8Jacob

John5:13.129
Bob5:13.151
Paul5:15.118
lan5:16.563

Darryl
Brent

Guy 4:57.592
Ben5:01.991
Pat
Alexander
Andrew

Hugh 4:10.243

Richard 5:26.590
Neville
Gintaras
Borys
Jonathan
Dieter

Hans-Jurgen 4:26.340

Paul4:32.107

Borisse 4:47.253

Gerd 4:55.449

Charlie 5:50.136
Anatoly
Michael

Peter4:25.004

David5:19.628
Wayne
Trevor

Susan 5:36.755
Maureen5:44.612
Heide 5:47.313
Corinna5:50.795
Megan

Jerome 4:27.540
Paul 4:39.903
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6 Bohac
2Vanderleest
7 Harding
5Leuba

4 Tobiasz

4Men's 50-54 K1 1000 M
6 Henry

2Llonch

3 Hingley

7 Luckman

4 Andrais

5Halpern

1Women's 50-54 K2 1000 M
4 B.Anderson/M.Anderson

6 Haynes/Brass

7 Grant/Berry

5 Soparlo/Harper

8 Evans/Corrigan

3 M.McEachern/S.McEachern

2 Freud/Fassnacht

Nick 4:49.120
Joseph 5:20.551
Bob 5:21.435
Jim5:49.138
Yurek (Jerzy)

Brian 5:08.598
Le05:21.796
Bill5:26.860
Charles 5:39.109
Jim
David

5:03.184
5:25.307
5:30.881
5:48.088
6:25.891
6:26.143
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Event No. /
Finish Position

217

1
DNS
DNS
DNS

218

A WNPE

Race No./

Lane

Event Name / Last Name

1Women's 40-44 K1 500M

4 Kampfe

5 Korbukova
6 Toth

7 Hutt

2Women's 40-44 K1 500M
5Lakomova

4 Nikulina

6 Schmidt

3 Clarke

1Women's 55-59 OC1 500M

6 Milligan
8Johns
5Lee

7 Workman
3Alley

4 Hare

3Women's 40-44 K1 500M
4Hogg

6 Cole

5 Schultz-Pedersen

8 Krivonosov

2Bohm

7 Kuran

2Men's 55-59 TKK1 500M
3Tildsley

5Kary

8 Penfound

7 Rawstron

4 Nixon

6 Fantl

1Women's 55-59 K2 500M

O ~NO O WN

First Name

Petra
Nelya
Szilvia
Fiona

Viktoriya
Marina
Melissa
Kathy

Susan
Rani
Milly
Sherry
Barb
Rose

Sharon
Traci
Lone
Liz
Aurora
Virginia

Barry
Bob
Mark
Grant
Tony
Joseph

NO RACE

Finish Time

2:35.840

2:14.207
2:30.747
2:34.403
2:48.122

2:58.851
2:58.905
3:16.002
3:22.664

2:27.180
2:33.835
2:40.377
3:27.926

2:36.941
2:37.876
2:48.677
2:58.463
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DNS
DNS
DNS

1Women's 60-64,65-69,70+ K1 500M

5Zappe

3 Wiemer

4 Harris

7 Lukanovich
6 Bucht

Irene
Wilma
Susan
Jean
Ragnhild

1Men's 45-49,50-54 C2 500M

6 Figielus/Mantura
3Ignatenko/Bogdanov
2 Titarenko/Shkryhalov
4 Soparlo/Anderson

5 Hoffsky/Beyer

7 Lobban/Kay

8Hahn

1Women's 50-54 K4 500M

4 Freund/Wirl/Kunitzsch/Fassnacht
5Harper/B. Anderson/M.Anderson/H
6 Grant/Haynes/Brass/Berry

1Men's 35-39 K4 500M

4 Cherevko/Shabalin/Pohribnyy/Vyl
6 Zakharov/Shilov/Pets/Zhizhimov
3 Gallimore/Lawry/McKenzie/Lee

5 Raymond/Fast/Pearse/Remmler

1Men's 60-64 TKK1 500M
5Lincke

4 Jung

7Ha

6Jones

1Men's 65+ TKK1 500M
5Ward

4 Csukor

6 Kovacs

7 Lukanovich

Jack
Paul
Hang
Tom

Laurie
Leslie
Bela
Louis

2:44.573
2:48.956
3:03.776
3:17.098

1:59.467
2:06.908
2:20.274
2:57.396

2:05.983
2:10.609
2:25.418

1:33.669
1:34.378
1:37.009
1:56.222

2:38.207
2:54.370
2:58.651

3:12.031
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229 1Men's 45-49 K1 500M
1 7 David Gary 2:01.667
2 3 Friedrich Andreas 2:04.686
3 5 Martynenko Volodymyr 2:23.280

DNS 2 Stefano Emili

DNS 4 Proffit Trevor

DNS 6 Agoshkov Oleksandr

230 2Men's 45-49 K1 500M
1 2 Burrows John 1:59.843
2 4 Turcan Peter 2:01.567
3 7Belg Uwe 2:08.729
4 3Kochergin Vadim 2:16.409
5 5Kay Dave 2:20.041
6 6 White Peter 2:23.902

DNS 8 Wynnobel Robert

231 1Men's 55-59,60-64,65+ C2 500M
1 4 Kay/Lobban 2:24.980
2 2 Norris/Robert 2:28.106
3 3 Putilovskiy/Chavchanidze a- 2:36.466
4 8 Little/White b- 2:42.038
5 5Hahn/Toro 2:54.189
6 1 Gaal/Mayne 3:14.617
7 7 Jones/Ward b- 3:21.532

232 1Women's 55-59 K4 500M
1 6 Dawson/Wiemer/Evans/Jolly 2:33.653
2 4 Corrigan/Reader/Nay/Berry 3:07.528

DNS 3 Nemec/?

DQ 5 Harper/Perkins/Green/Scaglione WRONG BOAT #

233 3Men's 45-49 K1 500M
1 4 Pastukhov Alexander 2:02.944
2 3 Spicer Deacon 2:06.190
3 2 Uiterwaal Henk 2:08.248

DNS 50wen Wayne

DNS 6 Bohm Darryl

DNS 8 Bagnall Brent

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



4Men's 45-49 K1 500M
2Laine

7 Fast

4 Harding

5Leuba

3 Holtman

6 McLellan

8 Yermilov

5Men's 45-49 K1 500M
4 Nichols

3Pets

7 Lawrence

6 Flanders

2 Stefano

5Halpern

8 Nahachewsky

1Men's 40-44 C2 500M

4 Bogdanov/Rybakov
3 Mantura/Figielus

7 Stefano/Seremak

6 Kampfe/Titarenko

2 Norris/Robert
5Pomogaev/

8 Brice/Soparlo

1Men's 50-54 K1 500M
4 Fisher

7 Vanderleest

8 Carson

5Llonch

2 Svencionis

3 Danylov

6 Schaber

2Men's 50-54 K1 500M
7 Klapproth

3 Carter

5Bernhard

2 Podloucky

4 Hutt

6 de Jager

8 Prochounine

Paul

Ben

Bob

Jim

John

Pat
Alexander

Doug
Arkadiy
Guy
Andrew
Emili
David
David

Hugh
Joseph
Richard
Leo
Gintaras
Borys
Dieter

Hans-Jurgen
Paul

Gerd

Viktor
Jonathan
Saal

Borisse

2:24.798
2:25.140
2:35.324
2:45.364

1:58.176
1:59.005
2:04.204
2:20.717

1:58.176
1:59.005
2:04.204
2:20.717

1:54.212
2:28.145
2:31.885
2:49.014

2:04.209
2:07.485
2:09.305
2:15.122
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mwosrwNek

240

NOoO o~ WDNBRE

SCR

241

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

242

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR
SCR

1Women's 30-34,35-39 TKK1 500M

4 Junk Maureen

2 Kutz Susan

6 Koljubakin b-Marianna
3Eden Heide

8 Nydegger Corrina

7 Kleinschmidt Megan

1Women's 50-54 K2 500M
2 Pederson/Scales

4 M.Anderson/B. Anderson

1 Freund/Fassnacht

8 Grant/Berry

3 Scaglione/Harper

6 Green/Perkins

7 M.McEachern/S. McEachern

5 Soparlo

2Women's 50-54 K2 500M
5Brass/Haynes

3 McClutchie/Forbes

4 Krivonosov/Reader

1 Gilourn/Clarke

2 Mokryakova/Simukova

7 Crumpton/?

8 Korbukova/Lakomova

3Men's 50-54 K1 500M

6 Truran Jerome

3 Harper Charlie

2 Molodozhenov Vladimir

4 Fekete Michael
5Maytom Neville

7 Tobiasz Yurek (Jerzy)
8 Rawstron Grant
1Leuba Jim

4Men's 50-54 K1 500M

5Oldershaw Reed
3Jacob Paul
7 Andrais Jim

4 Hingley Bill
2Toro

6 Halpern David
8 Hahn

2:35.831
2:37.683
2:39.695
2:43.498
2:48.145

2:21.555
2:30.909
2:33.199
2:48.247
2:51.617
2:55.750
3:27.462

2:43.456
2:54.203
3:52.925

2:05.027
2:46.731

2:03.164
2:09.121
2:14.220
2:44.706
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244 5Men's 50-54 K1 500M
1 3Bohac Nick 2:11.001
2 2 Jobber Craig 2:13.132
3 5Henry Brian 2:19.768
4 4 Harding Bob 2:20.345
5 6 Luckman Charles 2:37.675

245 1Women's 45-49 K4 500M
1 5 Korbykova/Simukova/Lakomova/Grant 2:04.865
2 2 Kuran/Hogg/Nay/Rademacher 2:04.963
3 8 Freund/Kunitzsch/Pederson/Scale 2:08.750
4 3 Haynes/Richardson/Cole/Brass 2:11.323
5 7 Lambe/Gilverson/Perkins/Clarke 2:16.433
6 6 Harper/B.Anderson/M.Anderson/Sc 2:20.718
7 4 Brock/McClutchie/Junk/Forbes 2:26.575
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Event No./ Race No./
Finish Position Lane Event Name /Last Name First Name Finish Time

153 1Men's 40-44 K4 500 M
6 Zarubin/Grebener/Pastukovenov/M 1:33.724
4 Belg/Seibt/Neubarth/Friedrich 1:35.594
3 Burrows/Spicer/Pepper/David 1:39.895
5 Murphy/Patasi/B. Ring/D. Ring 1:46.673

DNS 2 Williams/?

174 1Men's 45-49 OC1 500 M
4 Stewart Bob 2:45.434
5MclLellan Pat 2:47.250
3 Hartmann Manfred 2:51.459
8 Brice Ron 3:06.273
6 Markic Brian 3:13.570
2 Vanderleest Joseph 3:16.828

DN 7 Halpern David

175 1Men's 30-34,35-39 C1 500 M
2 Figielus Roman 2:19.016
5 Seremak a-Jaroslau 2:23.665
3 Hoffsky a-Dirk 2:27.556
7 Mantura Wieslaw 2:33.928

DNS 4 Kryvoho a-Serhiy

DNS 6 Hunek a-Balazs

176 1Women's 45-49 K2 500M
3 Mokryakova/Simukova 2:16.311
2 Nay/Kuran 2:27.012
6 Pedersen 2:28.105
4 Kunitzsch/Freund 2:33.998
5Junk/Forbes 2:45.053

DN 7 Cole

177 1Men's 60-64 K2 500M
4 Wirl/Newton 2:05.318
6 Sohnrey/Schmidt 2:09.045
5Nemec/Laska 2:22.289
3Jones/Ward 2:37.175

DNS 7 Toro/Hahn

178 2Men's 60-64 K2 500M
4 Lederer/Erdelsky 2:30.865
5 Lehotay/Harper 2:39.251

DNS 3Vinnik

DNS 6 Kovacs/Hagen
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OO0k, WNBE

DQ

183

DNS
DNS
DNS

184

DNS

185

DNF

1Men's 65-69,70+ K2 500M

5Bayer/Karbe

2 0Owen/Green

7 Lukanovich/Csukor
3Toro/Hahn

4 Vinnik/

6 Cardinal/

8 Sadekov/

b-

2:09.245
2:16.326
2:29.559
2:37.121

1Women's 60-64,65-69,70-74 TKK1 500M

5Ward
3 Bucht
6 Zappe

2Men's 55-59 OC1 500M

3 Stewart

2 Flueckiger
6 Toro
5Fekete

4 Pealo

8 Kary

7 Pronger

2Men's 40-44 K4 500M
3 Lee/Carter/White/MacKenzie
5 Gould/Lawry/Urette/Llonch

6 Mayerhofer/Hayward/Robiasz/Goss
2 Chevevko/Yevchenko/Martynenko

4 Turcan/Lawrence/Holtman/Cole
7 Spicer/Pepper/David/Burrows

1Men's 45-49 C1 500M
6 Stefano

5 Shkryhalo

7 Mantura

4 Gilverson

2Men's 45-49 C1 500M

5Bogdamov
4 |gnatenko
7 Titarenko
6 Brice

a-Jill

b-lIrene

Robert
Max
Andras
Michael
Wayne
Bob
Ronald

Emili
Olesky

Ron

Igor
Sergey
Alexei
Ron

3:35.824
3:40.971

2:41.476
2:50.315
2:55.164
3:04.990
3:07.613
3:15.225
OUT OF LANE

1:43.557
1:44.452
2:20.700

2:15.999
2:18.281
2:21.641

2:10.271
2:21.128
2:32.894
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A WNPE

DNS
DNS

187

A WNPE

190

~NOoO o~ WDNBRE

1Men's 50-54 K2 500M
5 Bernhard/Klapproth

3 Maytom/Truran

4 Blass/Schaber

2 Rawstron/Leuba

7 Vanderleest/Kary

6 Carson/?

8 Majewski/Fekete

2Men's 50-54 K2 500M
6 Fisher/Oldershaw

4 Jobber/Ring

8 Bohac/Harding

3 Hingley/Henrey

7 Luckman/Llonch

2 Aleksashin/Kochergin
5Hahn/Toro

1Men's 35-39 TKK1 500M

4 Criss Don

6 Owen Wayne
3 Pearce Darrell
8 Murphy Greg
5Usher Doug

7 Bisalputra Dan

2 Kirkby Kenneth

1Women's 40-44 OC1 500M

7 Kuyper Sheila
5 Greenwood Risa

6 Popescul Dawn

3 Bell Debbie
4 Whittall Melanie

1Men's 40-44 K1 500M

5Andrey Zakharov
4 Seibt Lars

6 Neubarth Frank

8 Yevchenko Oleksandr
7 Shilov Valeri
3Ring Barry

2 Sendyk Sergio

1:51.327
1:54.083
2:05.022
2:31.458
2:38.874

1:45.418
2:02.743
2:12.454
2:13.890
2:39.643

2:25.461
2:26.597
2:31.887
2:32.321
2:32.762
2:42.353

2:51.300
2:54.047
3:11.598
3:11.901

1:53.736
1:55.336
2:00.608
2:00.979
2:02.703
2:04.981
2:43.378
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A WN P

DNS
DNS

194

DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

195

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1Women's 45-49 OC1 500M

4 Hogg
3Henry
8Joss

6 Workman
2 Adair
5LePape
7 Popescul

2Men's 40-44 K1 500M
3 Zhizhimov

6 Grabijn

4 Gee

8 Kay

5 Urette

7 Smirnov

2 Turcan

1Men's 55-59 K4 500M

7 Patasi/Jorgensen/D. Ring/Olders
5Vinnik/Newton/Trynan/Mayton

8 Podloucky/Bohaca/Suler/Carter

6 Nemec/Fekete/majewski/Prochouin
2 Vanderleest/Lehotay/Anderson/Ka
3 Toro/Soules/Jung/Hahn

4 Holtman/Kovacs/Lawrence/Hagen

1Men's 55-59 C1 500M

5Beaumont

6 Norris

2 Putilovskiy

3 Chavchanidze
8 Andras

4 Mirosenski

2Men's 55-59 C1 500M
2 Lobban

4 Soules

7 Little

3Toro

5Bragg

6 Robert

8Hahn

Sharon
Rosemary
Neda
Sherry
Cheance
Donna
Dawn

Oleg
Gerard
Ty

Dave
Garrison
Vitaly
Peter

Jean Louis
Brian
Mikhail
Alexander
Szenasi
Alexei

Bill
Doug
Jim
Andras
Billy
William
Robert

3:00.550
3:03.428
3:05.726
3:27.573

2:10.443
2:12.007
2:13.198
2:17.994
2:43.186
3:06.282

1:44.434
1:45.741
1:47.728
1:49.420
2:22.095

2:32.598
2:45.129

2:30.732
2:43.663
2:46.801
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~No ok WN PR

1Women's 35-39 K1 500M

2 Breuer

7 Rademacher
5Junk

3 Schmidt

4 Flle

8 Richardson
6 Koljubakin

2Women's 35-39 K1 500M
7Hogg

5Cole

4 Lambe

6 Krivonosov

2 Kuran

3Bohm

8 Kleinschmidt

1Men's 50-54 K4 500M

3 Fassnacht/Blass/Schaber/Bernhar
6 Maytom/Truran/Fisher/Oldershaw
5 Patasi/D.Ring/B. Ring/Jorgensen

4 Kary/Harper/Vanderleest/Anderso

3Men's 40-44 K1 500M
7 Grebenev

2 Cherevko

4 Williams

6 Gauthier

3 Gallimore

5 Rybakov

8 Lawrence

4Men's 40-44 K1 500M
3 Pepper

6Lee

7 Remmler

5Goss

2 Turcan

4 Zarubin

8 Holtman

Annett
Katja
Maureen
Melissa
Ina

Dana
Marianna

Sharon
Traci
Robyn
Liz

Aurora
Megan

Vadim
Valeriy
Ronald
Benoit
Jeff
Vassili
Guy

Matt
Darren
Daryl
Chris
Peter
Igor
John

2:14.698
2:24.177
2:30.400
2:37.627
2:42.175
2:42.761
2:43.791

2:35.501
2:42.071
2:48.481
3:48.963

1:41.393
1:41.417
1:43.950
2:43.884

1:49.841
1:52.074
2:01.661
2:11.435

1:56.312
2:04.404
2:15.497
2:44.153
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DNS
DNS

202

DNS

203

DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ
204

DNS
DNS
DNS

205

206

a b~ wWwN Pk

207

wWN B

2Men's 50-54 K4 500M

3 Hopkins/Prochounine/Majewski/Fe
6 Luckman/Llonch/White/Carter

2 Turcan

5 Kovacs/Turcan/Halpern/Hagen

1Men's 70+ K1 500M
6 Green

4 Sadekov

5 Lukanovich

7 Lisle

1Men's 40-44 C1 500M

4 Pomogaev
8 Ignatenko
5 Kampfe

3 Mantura

7 Nikolay

6 Andrey

2 Shkryhalov

2Men's 40-44 C1 500M

7 Figielus

4 Podolyanskyy
5 Rybakov

6 Bogdanov

1Women's 35-39,40-44,45-49 C2 500M

6 Gilverson/Hoey

1Women's 55-59 K1 500M
3Scales

5 Scaglione

4 Brass

7 Chinchilla

6 Green

2Women's 55-59 K1 500M
3 Jolly

5 Dawson

4 Harper

Peter

Dennis
Envar
Louis
Brian

Sergey
Sergay
Jens

W
Shapovalov
Pendrey
Oleskiy

Romuald
Oleh
Vassili
Igor

Ruth Anker
Joan
Leslie
Rosemarie
Beryl

Elizabeth
Norma
Marlene

1:51.200
1:55.276

2:34.412
2:50.377
2:53.267

2:14.664
2:25.026
2:27.471

RULE 8.4

2:08.174

2:59.604

2:38.339
3:05.239
3:08.181
3:09.905
3:17.881

2:44.747
3:02.480
3:03.383
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WN -

209

DNS
DNS

210

DNS
DQ

211

NOoO ok, WN

1Men's 60-64 K4 500M
7 Wirl/Sohnrey/Schmidt/Bayer

6 Erdelsky/Lederer/Laska/Nemec
5 Toro/Jung/Podlovcky/Hahn

1Women's 50-54 OC1 500M

3 Perkins Wendy
5Ginther Kathryn
4 Trowsse Frances
6 Gauvin Dianne
7 Crumpton Kim

1Men's 65-69 K4 500M
3 Csukor/Green/Owen/Lukanovich
4 Karbe/Kartcher/Cardinal/Bayer
5Vinnik/?

2 Jones/Ward/Newton/Sadekov

1Women's 55-59 K2 500M

6 Jolly/Dawson
3Zappe/Green
5Haynes/Bucht

7 Brass/Berry

2 Scaglione/Harper
8 Melton/Hunt

4 Corrigan/Evans

1Men's 50-54 TKK1 500M

6 Jacob Paul

5 Adamson David
4 Kary Bob
3Leuba Jim

7 Hawkes Wayne

2Men's 50-54 TKK1 500M

6 Zwarg Axel

4 Rawstron Grant
3Fantl Joseph
5 Adamson David

1:51.930
2:01.422
2:04.475

2:57.963
3:04.837
3:07.682

1:58.954
2:01.757

OUT OF LANE

2:39.040
2:42.884
2:44.552
2:45.828
2:46.188
2:59.620
3:00.329

2:13.735
2:32.900
2:39.182
2:39.624

2:45.431
2:57.516
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214 1Men's 40-44 K2 500M
1 2 Zarubin/Grebener 1:39.797
2 3 Seibt/Neubarth 1:42.018
3 5 Mackenzie/Fisher 1:42.743
4 6 David/Lee 1:45.518
5 7 Spicer/Pepper 1:47.340

DNS 4 Shilov/Zhizhimov

DNS 8 Novakovski/Adamson

215 2Men's 40-44 K2 500M
1 8 Zakharov/Pets 1:42.442
2 2 Yvenchenko/Martyenko 1:50.413
3 5 Turcan/Holtman 1:58.575
4 7 Bohac/Podloucky 2:00.455
5 4 Usher/Criss 2:14.676
6 3 Goss/Hill 2:37.247

216 1Women's 60-64,65+ K4 500M
1 4 Lukanovich/Ward/Harris/Bucht b- 2:45.789

1910 1Women's 45-49 OC1 500M

1 3 Townrow Marguerite 2:51.963
2 2 Gilverson Rama 3:00.591
3 4 Hartmann Tammy 3:06.746
4 5Clubb Carole 3:10.016
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Finish Position

246

250

No ol wNiPk

DNS

Race No./

Lane

Event Name / Last Name First Name

1 Mixed 40-44 OC6 500M

3 Botting/Perkins/Carson/Demopolis/Fekete/Kuyper
5Who's Not Paddling?

6 Princess K
4 Tjarenko

1 Mixed 50-54 K4 500M

6 Haynes/Brass/David/Llonch

5 Carson/Perkins/Green/Fekete

3 D.Anderson/B.Anderson/Vanderleest/M.Anderson
7 Hawkes/Melton/Hunt/Hill

4 Kary/Harper

8 Cole/Hagan/Kovaks/?

1 Mixed 40-44 K4 500M

5 Lakohova/Korbukova/Moldozhonov/Pet:
7 Urette/Grant/Berry/Gould

6 Usher/Berenbaum/Kutz/Brock

3 Shilov/Toth/Gee

4 Cole/Nichols/Larence

1 Mixed 45-49 OC6 500M

3 Grenke/Grenke/Jarosz/Barnes/Urban/Peters

4 Flueckiger/Pierce/Halpern/Clubb/Hartmann/Wright

6 Murphy/Evans/Corrigan/Penfound/Lobban/Marianne
7 Princess K

5 Tjarenko

1 Mixed 60-64 K2
7 Jolly/Vinnick

8 Dawson/Wirl

5 Bayer/Wiemer
3H.Nemec/M. Nemec

4 Lehotay/Scaglione
2Ward/Ward

6 Hahn/Berry

1 Mixed 65-69 K2
6 Karbe/Zappe

4 Csukor/Bucht

5 Cardinal/Harris

3Ward

Finish Time

2:32.46
2:36.48

2:39.59

2:03.01
2:14.81
2:25.49
2:34.18

1:54.84
2:09.40
2:23.87

2:39.26
2:39.83
2:43.87
2:44.98

2:19.635
2:23.571
2:26.629
2:39.631
2:49.745
2:57.354

2:25.785
2:44.860
2:46.128

Page 1 of 6
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252

DNS

258

NN wWNPR

v}
Z

1Mixed 70+ K2

3L.Lukanovich/J. Lukanovich
5 Sadekov

1 Mixed 50-54,55-59 C2
7 Shilla/Toro

3 D.Anderson/M. Anderson

8 Perkins/Chavchanidze

2 Gilverson/Mayner

5Hahn/Little

6 Putilovskiy

4 B.Anderson/Soparlo

1 Mixed 30-34,35-39 OC6

2:56.715

2:31.221
2:48.241
2:53.936
2:55.502

2 J.Kaempfe/P.Kaempfe/L.Seibt/D.Hoffsky/A.Breuer/J.Fue2:32.079

6 Who's Not Paddling?

3 Junk/Kutz/Nydegger/Usher/Criss/Volodya-

2:41.535
2:42.738

5 Forbes/Brock/Oleksander/McClutchie/Berenbaum/Creas2:51.367

4 Green/Hubble/Kleparchuk/Lee/Johnson

7 Princess K

1 Mixed 30-34 K2
5 Brever/Seibt

6 Lakomova/Zaharov

8 Lee/Petereit

3 Rademacher/Raymond
7 Rasmussen/MacDonald
4 Hill/Karch

2 Murphy/Corrigan

1 Mixed 60+ OC6
3 Burford/Walkey/Mclnnis/Hare/Tow
5 Lee/Birtles/Mason/Walkey/Town/W

1 Mixed 40-44 K2
3 Korbukova/Pets

5 Shilov/Brock

8 Nikolina/Titarenko

1 Eden/David

6 Lambe/Jobber

4 Kutz/Criss

7 Urete/Grant

2 J.Hutt/F. Hutt

2:52.636

1:52.166
1:53.758
2:04.683
2:09.777
2:14.171
2:54.039

2:42.858
2:44.580

2:02.291
2:08.462
2:08.937
2:13.717
2:23.124
2:33.538
2:51.420

Page 2 of 6
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DNS
DNS
DNS

262

A WDN PR

1 Mixed 55-59 K4

3 Nemec/Green/Nemec/Fekete

4 Lehotay/M.Harper/C. Harper/Scag
2 Corrigan/Evans/Little/Penfound

7 Hahn/Clarke/Berry/Sharpe
5Hagen/?

8 Berry/Brass/Patasi/Jorgensen

6 OBrien/Chinchilla/O'Brien/McClu

1 Mixed 45-49 K2
2 Kennedy/Patasi
3Nay/Lee

6 Petereit/Fast

5 Prochounine/Koljubakin
8 Podloucky/Lee

4 Soparlo/Vanderleest

7 Turcan/?

2Mixed 45-49 K2

3 Mokryokova/Zhizhimov

2 Brass/Gallimore
7Y.Tobiasz/B. Tobiasz

4 McClutchie/Berenbaum

5 Simukova/Molodozhonov
6 Flanders

3Mixed 45-49 K2
8 Burrows/Kuran
5Hill/Hogg

6 Helpern/Cole

7 Goss/Forbes

4 McClutchie/Berenbaum
2 Kennedy/Patasi

3 Ha/Brock

1 Mixed 50-54 K2

2 U.Fassnacht/H. Fassnacht
4 Perkins/Carson

8 Haynes/Llonch

7 M.Harper/C.Harper

5 Green/Fekete

6 Beyer/Freund

2:15.492
2:29.854
2:33.230
2:41.616

CREW MIX

2:05.132
2:08.218
2:16.240
2:30.731
2:36.702
2:41.827

2:05.021
2:19.474

2:08.865
2:30.913
2:37.840
2:48.556
2:51.844

2:18.209
2:31.208
2:36.887
3:01.937

Page 3 of 6
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Page 4 of 6

264 2Mixed 50-54 K2
1 7 Podloucky/Grant 2:21.226
2 2 Chinchilla/Mulcair 2:55.854
3 4 Penfound/Corrigan 2:58.109
4 3 Popescul/Kary 3:01.299
DNS 5Zwarg/Zappe
DNS 6 Hahn
265 1 Mixed 35-39 K2
1 3 Seibt/Breuer 1:58.605
2 8 Schmidt/Lawry 2:02.818
3 6 Shilov/Kutz 2:09.650
4 7 Gould/Richardson 2:14.222
5 2 Rademacher/Raymond 2:15.784
6 5 Usher/Junk 2:31.849
DNS 4 Criss/Nydegger
266 1 Mixed 60-64 K4
1 5 Jolly/Dawson/Wirl/Vinnick 2:15.233
2 6 Ward/Ward/Newton/Zappe 2:18.940
3 3 Lederer/Erdeslky/Hunt/Melton 2:36.046
DNS 4 Hahn/?
267 1 Mixed 65+ K4
1 3 Cardinal/Bayer/Wiemer/Harris 2:31.398
2 5L.Lukanovich/Csukor/J.Lukanovic 2:40.095
268 1 Mixed 55-59 K2
1 4 Green/Fekete 2:34.027
2 6 Brass/Suler 2:34.956
3 3 C.Harper/M.Harper 2:50.867
4 5Ha/Forbes 3:17.515
DNS 7 Berry
269 2Mixed 55-59 K2
1 7 Berry/Newton 2:23.362
2 2Hogg/Owen 2:26.061
3 3 Penfound/Evans 3:00.670
DNS 4 Hahn
DNS 5Toro
DNS 6 Lakomova/Aleksashin
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270

A WNPE

273

DNS
DNS

274

DNS
DNS

275

DNS
DNS

276

DNS
DNS
DNS

1 Mixed 35-39 K4
3 Breuer/Seibt/Fulle/Neubarth
5 Schmidt/Lawry/Richardson/Gould

6 Rademacher/Raymond/McDonald/Ras

4 Criss/Usher/Junk/Nydegger

1 Mixed 50-54 OC6

2 Demopolis/TBA

7 Soparlo/M.Anderson

3Princess K

4 Popescul/Kary/Lehotay/Scaglioni
5Mason/

6 Hahn/TBA

1 Mixed 55-59 OC6

3 Raoberts/Stewart/Whittal/Amundso
4 Tsang/Sharp/Clark/Urette/Jobber
6 Gardner/Lee/Weisner/?

1 Mixed 60+ C2
3L.Ward/J. Ward

4 Machacek

6 Hahn

1 Mixed 40-44,45-49 C2
7 Sheila/Mantura

3 P.Kampfe/J. Kampfe

4 Soparlo/Brice

5Pomogaev

6 M.Anderson/D. Anderson

1 Mixed 45-49 K4

3 Nay/Kuran/Lee/David

4 Clarke/Petereit/Truran/Fast

7 Ha/McClutchie/Forbes/Berenbaum
5Turcan/TBA

6 Cole/Halpern

2Mixed 45-49 K4

4 Simukova/Mokrykova/Pastuhov/Zah
5Haynes/Llonch/Brass/Lawry

3 Kary/M.Harper/C. Harper/Soparlo

6 Flanders/TBA

7 Mcintyre/TBA

1:57.256
1:59.795
2:00.013
2:10.003

2:36.244
2:41.068
2:48.926
3:06.631

2:28.469
2:41.410
2:44.488

4:00.827

2:27.903
2:54.260
3:38.503

1:58.328
2:05.283
2:52.940

1:54.455
2:18.442

Page 5 of 6
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277

DQ
278

279

1 Mixed War Canoe

4 POND scum

2 Goss/Kerestes/Chinchilla/Staffo

6 Rawstron/Kutay/Rademacher/Bisal

2Mixed War Canoe

3Mixed War Canoe

5 Gilverson/Clarke/Kempfe/Chavcha
7 Team Saskatoon

NO RACE

2:32.793
2:44.813
OUT OF LANE

2:42.249
2:43.683

Page 6 of 6
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The following are medals for multiple races for 500M

Men's 50-54 OC1 500 M races 130,134 MEDALS

Page 1 of 15

1 6 Fisher Hugh 2:28.236
2 4 Anderson Don 2:40.717
3 7 Vanderleest Joseph 3:00.885
4 5Boo Shuan 3:01.594
5 7 Soparlo Rick 4:24.958

DNS 3 Raas Lex

DNS 4 Fekete Michael

DNS 6 Crosby Ken

DNS 3 Spencer Darryl

DNS 5Halpern David

Men's 40-44 TKK1 500 M races 135,136 MEDALS
1 6 Hayward Geoff 2:17.175
2 6 Criss Don 2:17.545
3 3 Usher Doug 2:21.796
4 3 Pearse Darrell 2:28.142
5 4 Urette Garrison 2:28.178
6 7 Goss Chris 2:32.449
7 50wen Wayne 2:39.123
8 4 Pruden Robert N 2:50.649

DNS 5 Sendyk Sergio

Women's 40-44 K2 500 M races 137,138 MEDALS
1 5 Lakomova/Korbukova 2:02.323
2 7 Nikulina/Hogg 2:10.835
3 3 Kampfe/Kunitzsch 2:11.836
4 5 Cole/Petereit 2:16.135
5 3 Botting/Perkins 2:19.520
6 2 Grant/Richardson 2:25.713
7 4 Lambe/Clarker 2:26.914
8 6 Brock/Kutz 2:31.188

DNS 4Toth
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Men's 55-59 K1 500 M races 123,124,139,140 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Women's 45-49 K1 500 M races 144,145 MEDALS

OO NOOULSA,WNPE

10

1

OO NO UL~ WN

4 Jorgensen
5Ring

8 Hopkins

2 Prochounine
3 Patasi

3 Bohac
8Blass
5Fekete

7 Podloucky
3 Majewski
6 O Brien
5Urban

6 Aleksashin
4 Nijenhuis
7 Rawstron
7Hagen

6 Harper

3 Prochounine
6 Wadel

7 Nixon

2 Hunger

4 Bragg

3 Mokryakova
3 Kunitzsch

7 Hogg

5Cole

4 Simukova

7 Kuran

4 Soparlo

6 Nay

6 Hoey

Leif
Dennis
Graeme
Borisse
Peter
Nick
Rudolf
Michael
Viktor
Adam
Dale
Jan
Alexander
Frans
Grant
Koll
Charlie
Borisse
Don
Tony
Rolf
Billy

Natalia
Petra
Sharon
Traci
Irina
Virginia
Laura
Kathy
Arlene

1:59.130
2:05.614
2:05.954
2:06.259
2:07.689
2:08.195
2:10.845
2:11.569
2:11.664
2:21.048
2:24.286
2:31.043
2:32.981
2:33.417
2:45.549
2:50.498
2:51.218

2:19.617
2:23.682
2:24.840
2:26.960
2:29.961
2:34.548
2:35.188
2:36.149
2:59.374

Page 2 of 15
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Women's 50-54 K1 500 M races 146,147,149 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men's 45-49 K2 500 M races 125,154,155 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1

OO NS~ WNDN

10

O© O ~NOOULDS, WNBE

=
N O

4 Scales
5 Anderson
2 Nay

8 Schultz-Pedersen

3 Fassnacht
3 Haynes

8 Freund

7 Clarke

6 Perkins

5 Gilverson

3 Harper

5 Scaglione
7 McEachern
7 Corrigan

4 Crumpton
6 Gauvin

6 McEachern
2 Brass

6 David

2B.Ring/D.Ring

3 Pepper
2Belg
7 Carter

2 Kay/Gauthier
5McDonald/Fast
8 Holtman/Lawrence

8 Adamson

7 Berenbaum/Usher
4 Luckman/Llonch
6 Rawstron/Pearse

5 Danylov

3 Raymond/Vinnik
5 Turcan/Halpern

6 Hawkes/Hill
3 Friedrich
4 Flanders

Ruth Anker
Bev

Kathy

Lone
Ulrike
Carla
Helga
Kathy
Wendy
Rama (Pam)
Marlene
Joan
Sandy
Heather
Kim

Dianne
Marnie
Leslie

Burrows/

Hopkins/
Fassnacht/
White/

Novakovski/

Agoshkov/

2:28.340
2:30.038
2:33.694
2:36.167
2:42.247
2:42.473
2:44.534
2:45.528
2:47.285
2:52.277
2:59.383
3:02.557
3:10.046
3:35.262

1:45.512
1:48.953
1:51.883
1:53.756
1:55.884
2:02.896
2:02.966
2:03.909
2:13.716
2:29.764
2:35.249
2:37.365
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Men's 60-64 K1 500 M races 159,160,161 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

OO NOOULSA,WNPE

P
(BN =)

3 Newton John
5Nemec Marian

4 Suler Karel

8 Wirl Volker

8 Sohnrey Wolfgang
4 Flueckiger Max

7 Jones Tom
5Kertscher Hans-Joachim
8Hagen Koll

6 Lincke Jack

7 Erdelsky Otto

2 Lederer

3 Schmidt Wolfram
4 Grotte Lee
5Toro Andras

6 Bragg Billy

7 Hahn Robert

3 Reznick Paul

6 Jung Paul

Men's 65-69 K1 500 M races 164,165 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

~No ok WNPR

7 Vinnik Cheslav
3Karbe Siegwart
8 Owen Bruce

6 Csukor Leslie

4 Bayer GOther
3 Cardinal Raymond
5 Lehotay Denis

4 Zavgorodniy Yuriy
5Hunger Rolf

6 Toro Andras
7 Kovacs Bela

Men's 45-49 K4 500 M races 162,168 MEDALS

SCR
DNS

~No ok WwNBRE

8 Molodozhenov/Pastuchov/Petz/Zar
4 David/Burrows/Maytom/Lee

2 White/Carter/Gee/McDonald

5 Pepper/Spicer/Hopkins/Owen

6 Tobiasz/Sendyk/Hawkes/Hill

7 Novakovski/Adamson/Hlady/Nahach
5Ha/Usher/Criss/Berenbaum

6 Holtman/Turcan/Lawrence/Halpern
4 Mclntyre

2:07.471
2:08.441
2:11.505
2:18.165
2:21.625
2:30.372
2:32.046
2:34.311
2:35.505
2:38.325
2:45.974

2:11.200
2:16.805
2:19.392
2:19.504
2:25.323
2:39.680
2:42.143

1:34.668
1:36.332
1:46.380
1:52.096
2:12.196
2:16.784
2:17.229

Page 4 of 15
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Men's 35-39 K1 500 M races 132,133,170 MEDALS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
DNS
DNS
DNS

5McKenzie
2 Shabalin
2 Pepper

4 Lawry
5Lee

6 Ring

7 Shilov

4 Gauthier
8 Pohrihnyy
7 Raymond
7 Lawrence
3 Cereska
6 Astashev
3 Emili

lan
Oleksandr
Matt
Ben
Darren
Barry
Valeri
Benoit
Audriy
Jeff
Guy
Darius
Andriy
Stefano

Men's 55-59 K2 500 M races 129,171 MEDALS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
DNS
DNS
DNF
SCR

3 Fassnacht/Blass
5D.Ring/Patesi

6 Prochounine/Nemec
4 Bohac/Harding

7 Fekete/Majewski

1 Turcan/Hagen

4 Obrien/Dale O'Brien
8 Newton/Hopkins

8 Jung/Podloucky

2 Lehotay/Vanderleest
5 Harper/Kary

2 Zhizhimov/Aleksashin
7 Little/Penfound

3 Ha/Berenbaum

6 Jorgensen/Patasi

Men's 60-64 K2 500M races 177,178 MEDALS

OO WN B

DNS
DNS
DNS

4 Wirl/Newton

6 Sohnrey/Schmidt
5Nemec/Laska

4 Lederer/Erdelsky
3Jones/Ward

5 Lehotay/Harper
7 Toro/Hahn
3Vinnik

6 Kovacs/Hagen

1:52.761
1:53.103
1:53.170
1:54.776
1:57.411
1:57.705
2:00.707
2:06.370
2:06.398
2:12.711
2:19.998

1:51.574
1:52.778
1:59.191
2:01.960
2:02.489
2:04.412
2:06.734
2:14.043
2:18.034
2:25.977
2:29.061

2:05.318
2:09.045
2:22.289
2:30.865
2:37.175
2:39.251

Page 5 of 15
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Page 6 of 15

Men's 40-44 K4 500 M races 153,183 MEDALS

1 6 Zarubin/Grebener/Pastukovenov/M 1:33.724
2 4 Belg/Seibt/Neubarth/Friedrich 1:35.594
3 3 Burrows/Spicer/Pepper/David 1:39.895
4 3 Lee/Carter/White/McKenzie 1:43.557
5 5 Gould/Lawry/Urette/Llonch 1:44.452
6 5 Murphy/Patasi/B. Ring/D. Ring 1:46.673
7 6 Mayerhofer/Hayward/Robiasz/Goss 1:54.943

DNS 2 Williams/?

DNS 2 Chevevko/Yevchenko/Martynenko

DNS 4 Turcan/Lawrence/Holtman/Cole

DNS 7 Spicer/Pepper/David/Burrows

Men's 45-49 C1 500M races 184,185 MEDALS

1 5Bogdamov Igor 2:10.271
2 6 Stefano Emili 2:15.999
3 5 Shkryhalo Olesky 2:18.281
4 4 Ignatenko Sergey 2:21.128
5 7 Mantura Y 2:21.641
6 7 Titarenko Alexei 2:32.894

DNS 4 Gilverson Ron

DNF 6 Brice Ron

Men's 50-54 K2 500M races 186,187 MEDALS

1 6 Fisher/Oldershaw 1:45.418
2 5 Bernhard/Klapproth 1:51.327
3 3 Maytom/Truran 1:54.083
4 4 Jobber/Ring 2:02.743
5 4 Blass/Schaber 2:05.022
6 8 Bohac/Harding 2:12.454
7 3 Hingley/Henrey 2:13.890
8 2 Rawstron/Leuba 2:31.458
9 7 Vanderleest/Kary 2:38.874
10 7 Luckman/Llonch 2:39.643

DNS 6 Carson/?

DNS 8 Majewski/Fekete

DNS 2 Aleksashin/Kochergin

DNS 5Hahn/Toro
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Men's 55-59 C1 500M races 194,195 MEDALS

a b~ wWN Pk

DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Women's 35-39 K1 500M races 196,197 MEDALS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
DNS
DNS
DNS

2 Lobban
5Beaumont
4 Soules

6 Norris

7 Little

2 Putilovskiy
3 Chavchanidze
8 Andras

4 Mirosenski
3Toro
5Bragg

6 Robert

8 Hahn

2 Breuer

7 Rademacher
5Junk

7 Hogg

3 Schmidt
5Cole

4F0dle

8 Richardson
6 Koljubakin

4 Lambe

6 Krivonosov
2 Kuran
3Bohm

8 Kleinschmidt

Bill

Jean Louis
Doug
Brian

Jim
Mikhail
Alexander
Szenasi
Alexei
Andras
Billy
William
Robert

Annett
Katja
Maureen
Sharon
Melissa
Traci

Ina
Dana
Marianna
Robyn
Liz

Aurora
Megan

2:30.732
2:32.598
2:43.663
2:45.129
2:46.801

2:14.698
2:24.177
2:30.400
2:35.501
2:37.627
2:42.071
2:42.175
2:42.761
2:43.791
2:48.481
3:48.963
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Men's 40-44 K1 500M races 190,192,199,200 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men's 50-54 K4 500M races 198,201 MEDALS

DNS
DNS

OO NOOULSA,WNPE

10

OO WN B

7 Grebenev
2 Cherevko
5 Andrey

4 Seibt

3 Pepper

6 Neubarth
8 Yevchenko
4 Williams
7 Shilov
6Lee
3Ring

3 Zhizhimov
6 Gauthier
4 Gee

7 Remmler
8 Kay

5 Urette

2 Sendyk

6 Grabijn
5Goss

7 Smirnov
2Turcan

3 Gallimore
5 Rybakov
8 Lawrence
2 Turcan

4 Zarubin

8 Holtman

Vadim
Valeriy
Zakharov
Lars
Matt
Frank
Oleksandr
Ronald
Valeri
Darren
Barry
Oleg
Benoit
Ty

Daryl
Dave
Garrison
Sergio
Gerard
Chris
Vitaly
Peter
Jeff
Vassili
Guy
Peter
Igor
John

3 Fassnacht/Blass/Schaber/Bernhar
6 Maytom/Truran/Fisher/Oldershaw
5 Patasi/D.Ring/B. Ring/Jorgensen
3 Hopkins/Prochounine/Majewski/Fe
6 Luckman/Llonch/White/Carter

4 Kary/Harper/Vanderleest/Anderso

2 Turcan

Peter

5 Kovacs/Turcan/Halpern/Hagen

1:49.841
1:52.074
1:53.736
1:55.336
1:56.312
2:00.608
2:00.979
2:01.661
2:02.703
2:04.404
2:04.981
2:10.443
2:11.435
2:13.198
2:15.497
2:17.994
2:43.186
2:43.378
2:43.613
2:44.153
3:06.282

1:41.393
1:41.417
1:43.950
1:51.200
1:55.276
2:43.884

Page 8 of 15
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Men's 40-44 C1 500M races 203,204 MEDALS

A WDN PR

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

Women's 55-59 K1 500M races 206,207 MEDALS

1

O ~NO O WN

Men's 50-54 TKK1 500M races 212,213 MEDALS

OO0k, WNPR

DNS
DNS
DNS

7 Figielus

4 Pomogaev
8 Ignatenko
5 Kampfe

4 Podolyanskyy
5 Rybakov

6 Bogdanov
3 Mantura

7 Nikolay

6 Petrik

2 Shkryhalov

3Scales
3Jolly

5 Dawson
4 Harper

5 Scaglione
4 Brass

7 Chinchilla
6 Green

6 Jacob
5Adamson
4 Kary
3Leuba

6 Zwarg

4 Rawstron
7 Hawkes
3 Fantl
5Adamson

Romuald
Sergey
Sergey
Jens
Oleh
Vassili
Igor

w
Shapovalov
Andrey
Oleskiy

Ruth Anker
Elizabeth
Norma
Marlene
Joan
Leslie
Rosemarie
Beryl

Paul
David
Bob
Jim
Axel
Grant
Wayne
Joseph
David

Men's 40-44 K2 500M races 214,215 MEDALS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
DNS
DNS

2 Zarubin/Grebener

3 Seibt/Neubarth

8 Zakharov/Pets

5 Mackenzie/Fisher

6 David/Lee

7 Spicer/Pepper

5 Turcan/Holtman

7 Bohac/Podloucky

4 Usher/Criss

3 Goss/Hill

2 Yvenchenko/Martyenko
4 Shilov/Zhizhimov

8 Novakovski/Adamson

Men's 40-44 K2 500M races 214,215 MEDALS

2:08.174
2:14.664
2:25.026
2:27.471

RULE 8.4

2:38.339
2:44.747
3:02.480
3:03.383
3:05.239
3:08.181
3:09.905
3:17.881

2:13.735
2:32.900
2:39.182
2:39.624
2:45.431
2:57.516

1:39.797
1:42.018
1:42.442
1:42.743
1:45.518
1:47.340
1:58.575
2:00.455
2:14.676
2:37.247
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DNS
DNS

Women's 45-49 OC1 500M races 191,1910 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS

Men's 60-64 OC1 500 M races 141,142 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O© 0O NO UL, WNLPE

ol
(N )

1

O~NO Ok WDN

OO0k WNBE

2 Zarubin/Grebener

3 Seibt/Neubarth

8 Zakharov/Pets
5Mackenzie/Fisher

6 David/Lee

7 Spicer/Pepper

2 Yvenchenko/Martyenko
5 Turcan/Holtman

7 Bohac/Podloucky

4 Usher/Criss

3 Goss/Hill

4 Shilov/Zhizhimov

8 Novakovski/Adamson

3 Townrow
4 Hogg

2 Gilverson
3 Henry
8Joss

4 Hartmann
5Clubb

6 Workman
2 Adair
5LePape

7 Popescul

2 Newton

7 Flueckiger
5Walkey
5Toro
2Jones

4 Poon

4 Machacek
6 Mason

3 Roberts

6 Howat

Marguerite
Sharon
Rama
Rosemary
Neda
Tammy
Carole
Sherry
Cheance
Donna
Dawn

John
Max
Rick
Andras
Tom
Hung
Stan
Dave
John
Duncan

1:39.797
1:42.018
1:42.442
1:42.743
1:45.518
1:47.340
1:50.413
1:58.575
2:00.455
2:14.676
2:37.247

2:51.963
3:00.550
3:00.591
3:03.428
3:05.726
3:06.746
3:10.016
3:27.573

2:42.028
2:46.870
2:48.081
2:53.417
2:58.727
2:59.864

Page 10 of 15

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



Men's 60-64 K1 500 M races 159,160,161 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men's 45-49 K1 500M races 229,230,233,234,235 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

OO NOOULSA,WNPE

P
(BN =)

O© O ~NOOULDSWNPE

el
= O

12
13
14
15
16

3 Newton
5Nemec

4 Suler

8 Wirl

8 Sohnrey
4 Flueckiger
7 Jones
5Kertscher
8Hagen

6 Lincke

7 Erdelsky
2 Lederer
3 Schmidt
4 Grotte
5Toro

6 Bragg

7 Hahn

3 Reznick
6 Jung

2 Burrows
4 Turcan

7 David

4 Pastukhov
3 Friedrich
3 Spicer

2 Uiterwaal
7 Belg
3Kochergin
5Kay

5 Martynenko
6 White
2Laine

7 Fast

4 Harding
5Leuba

2 Stefano

4 Proffit

6 Agoshkov
8 Wynnobel
50wen

6 Bohm

8 Bagnall

3 Holtman

6 McLellan
8 Yermilov

John
Marian
Karel
Volker
Wolfgang
Max

Tom
Hans-Joachim
Koll

Jack
Otto

Wolfram
Lee
Andras
Billy
Robert
Paul
Paul

John
Peter
Gary
Alexander
Andreas
Deacon
Henk
Uwe
Vadim
Dave
Volodymyr
Peter
Paul

Ben

Bob

Jim

Emili
Trevor
Oleksandr
Robert
Wayne
Darryl
Brent
John

Pat
Alexander

2:07.471
2:08.441
2:11.505
2:18.165
2:21.625
2:30.372
2:32.046
2:34.311
2:35.505
2:38.325
2:45.974

1:59.843
2:01.567
2:01.667
2:02.944
2:04.686
2:06.190
2:08.248
2:08.729
2:16.409
2:20.041
2:23.280
2:23.902
2:24.798
2:25.140
2:35.324
2:45.364
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Men's 50-54 K1 500M races 237,238,242,243,244 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR
SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS

OO NOOULSA,WNPE

P
(BN =)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

4 Fisher

5 Oldershaw
7 Klapproth
6 Truran

3 Carter
3Jacob
5Bernhard
3Bohac

2 Jobber

7 Andrais

2 Podloucky
5Henry

4 Harding

7 Vanderleest
8 Carson

6 Luckman

4 Hingley

3 Harper
5Llonch

2 Svencionis
3 Danylov

6 Schaber

4 Hutt

6 de Jager

8 Prochounine
2 Molodozhenov
4 Fekete

5 Maytom

7 Tobiasz

8 Rawstron
1Leuba
2Toro

6 Halpern

8 Hahn

Hugh
Reed
Hans-Jurgen
Jerome
Paul
Paul
Gerd
Nick
Craig
Jim
Viktor
Brian
Bob
Joseph
Richard
Charles
Bill
Charlie
Leo
Gintaras
Borys
Dieter
Jonathan
Saal
Borisse
Vladimir
Michael
Neville
Yurek (Jerzy)
Grant
Jim

David

1:54.212
2:03.164
2:04.209
2:05.027
2:07.485
2:09.121
2:09.305
2:11.001
2:13.132
2:14.220
2:15.122
2:19.768
2:20.345
2:28.145
2:31.885
2:37.675
2:44.706
2:46.731
2:49.014
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Women's 50-54 K2 500M races 240,241 MEDALS

SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1

OO NS~ WNDN

=
o

2 Pederson/Scales

4 M.Anderson/B. Anderson
1 Freund/Fassnacht
5Brass/Haynes

8 Grant/Berry

3 Scaglione/Harper

3 McClutchie/Forbes

6 Green/Perkins

7 M.McEachern/S. McEachern
4 Krivonosov/Reader

5 Soparlo

1 Gilourn/Clarke

2 Mokryakova/Simukova

7 Crumpton/?

8 Korbukova/Lakomova

2:21.555
2:30.909
2:33.199
2:43.456
2:48.247
2:51.617
2:54.203
2:55.750
3:27.462
3:52.925

Women's 40-44 K1 500M races 217,218,220 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1

O© O NOULhA~WN

5Lakomova Viktoriya
4Hogg Sharon
4 Nikulina Marina
6 Cole Traci

6 Schmidt Melissa
4 Kampfe Petra

5 Schultz-Pedersen Lone

3 Clarke Kathy

8 Krivonosov Liz

5 Korbukova Nelya

6 Toth Szilvia
7 Hutt Fiona

7 Lee Lori
2Bohm Aurora
7 Kuran Virginia

2:14.207
2:27.180
2:30.747
2:33.835
2:34.403
2:35.84

2:40.377
2:48.122
3:27.926
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Mixed 45-49 K2 500M races 260,261,262 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

OO NOOULSA,WNPE

10

3 Mokryokova/Zhizhimov
2 Kennedy/Patasi
3Nay/Lee

8 Burrows/Kuran

6 Petereit/Fast

2 Brass/Gallimore

5 Prochounine/Koljubakin
5Hill/Hogg

8 Podloucky/Lee

6 Helpern/Cole

4 Soparlo/Vanderleest

7 Goss/Forbes

4 McClutchie/Berenbaum
7Y.Tobiasz/B. Tobiasz

4

5 Simukova/Molodozhonov
6 Flanders

2

3 Ha/Brock

7 Turcan/?

Mixed 50-54 K2 races 263,264 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O ~NOOLHAWNPE

2 U.Fassnacht/H. Fassnacht
7 Podloucky/Grant

4 Perkins/Carson

8 Haynes/Llonch

2 Chinchilla/Mulcair
4 Penfound/Corrigan
3 Popescul/Kary

7 M.Harper/C.Harper
5 Green/Fekete

6 Beyer/Freund
5Zwarg/Zappe

6 Hahn

Mixed 55-59 K2 500M races 268,269 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

~No ok WwNRE

7 Berry/Newton
2Hogg/Owen

4 Green/Fekete

6 Brass/Suler

3 C.Harper/M.Harper
3 Penfound/Evans
5Ha/Forbes

7 Berry

4 Hahn

5Toro

6 Lakomova/Aleksashin

Mixed 45-49 K4 races 275,276 MEDALS

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern...

1

4 Simukova/Mokrykova/Pastuhov/Zah

2:05.021
2:05.132
2:08.218
2:08.865
2:16.240
2:19.474
2:30.731
2:30.913
2:36.702
2:37.840
2:41.827
2:48.556
2:51.844

2:18.209
2:21.226
2:31.208
2:36.887
2:55.854
2:58.109
3:01.299
3:01.937

2:23.362
2:26.061
2:34.027
2:34.956
2:50.867
3:00.670
3:17.515

1:54.455
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

a b~ wN

3 Nay/Kuran/Lee/David

4 Clarke/Petereit/Truran/Fast
5Haynes/Llonch/Brass/Lawry

7 Ha/McClutchie/Forbes/Berenbaum
3 Kary/M.Harper/C. Harper/Soparlo
6 Flanders/TBA

7 Mcintyre/TBA

5Turcan/TBA

6 Cole/Halpern

1:58.328
2:05.283
2:18.442
2:52.940
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The following are medals for multiple races for 1000M

Men's 35-39 K1 1000M races 13, 17 MEDALS

1 2 Mackenzie lan

2 3 Gallimore David

1 8 Lawry Ben

3 6 Pepper Matt

4 7Lee Darren

2 7 Shilov Valeri

5 8Ring Barry

6 5Raymond Jeff

7 4 Gauthier Benoit
DNS 2 Svaldenis Saulius
DNS 3 Cereska Darius
DNS 4 Vitalij Pjatacsuk
DNS 5 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
DNS 6 Astashev Andriy

4:07.709
4:11.127
4:18.807
4:20.872
4:21.948
4:30.343
4:33.581
4:47.825
4:48.255

Men's 55-59 K1 1000M Races 7, 8, 22 MEDALS

1 2 Joergensen Svenning

1 5Jorgensen Leif

2 8 Newton John

3 5Ring Dennis

2 2Blass Rudolf

3 3 Prochounine Borisse

1 3 Podloucky Viktor

2 2Bohac Nick

4 3 Patasi Peter

4 4 Fekete Michael

5 4 Hopkins Graeme

5 8 Majewski Adam

6 7 Aleksashin Alexander

3 40 Brien Darryl

6 7 Rawstron Grant

7 6 Urban Jan

4 7 Hagen Koll

7 6 Harper Charlie
DNS 5Bragg Billy
DNS 6 Major Keith

4:24.20
4:39.350
4:43.64
4:45.94
4:47.352
4:49.272
4:49.273
4:51.812
4:56.50
5:13.395
5:16.57
5:26.390
5:28.06
5:37.230
5:48.637
5:538.27
5:54.603
6:02.213
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Men's 50-54 OC1 1000M 15, 18 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

NEFE,WNPF

7 Fisher

6 Halpern
5Helyar

3 Anderson
7Boo

3 Mclintyre
4 Spencer
8 Fekete
4Vanderleest
5Raas

6

8 Croshy

Hugh
David
Chris
Don
Shuan
Alan
Darryl
Michael
Joseph
Lex

Ken

5:26.288
5:30.471
5:50.757
6:14.411
6:41.756

Men's 55-59 K2 1000M races 1, 14, 29 MEDALS

8 Patasi/Jorgensen

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O WOWPEARONNMNWDNEPREPPRE

4 Newton/Hopkins

3 Nemec/Prochouine

3 Fassnacht/Blass
6 Bohac/Harding
3 Hagan/Turcan

6 Podloucky/Jung
4 Majewski/Fekete
7 Kovacs/Halern

5 Darryl.OBrien

6 Vanderleest
4Ha

7 Zhizhimov
5Vinnik

8Hahn

Dale.OBrien/
Lehotay/
Berenbaum/
Aleksashin/

5D.Ring/Penfound

4:00.284
4:18.98
4:21.836
4:22.16
4:27.93
4:39.144
4:41.512
4:41.694
4:43.72
4:49.949
4:58.233
5:58.477

Men's 45-49 K2 1000M races 9, 11, 35 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Women's 50-54 K1 1000M races 30, 32 MEDALS

OB WPEAP,WOWWONEDNNEPRPR

5 David Burrows/
6 Fassnacht Belg/

4 Halpern Holtman
6 Carter White/

7 Raymond/Vinnik

3 McDonald/Fast
3Lawrence Turcan
2B.Ring D.Ring/
5 Urette Llonch/
2 Pearse/Rawstron

4 Adamson/Nahachewsky
5 Criss/Berenbaum

4 Agoshkov Danylov/
8 Gauthier Kay

3 Flanders ?/

7 Pepper Hopkins/

3:54.390
4:03.801
4:06.652
4:06.923
4:20.671
4:27.161
4:31.046
4:50.377
4:57.619
4:57.986
4:58.951
5:35.268
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DNS
DNS
DNS

PO OCOTAEAWWOWNDNEREER

3 Anderson
4 Nay

5 Freund

3 Haynes

5 Gilverson
4 Perkins

8 Harper

6 Green

7 Corrigan
2Brass

2 Scaglione
6 Gauvin

7 Crumpton

Bev
Kathy
Helga
Carla
Rama (Pam)
Wendy
Marlene
Beryl
Heather
Leslie
Joan
Dianne
Kim

5:26.516
5:29.728
5:44.031
5:46.783
5:49.016
5:52.974
6:12.371
6:16.654
6:19.458
6:41.488

Men's 40-44 K4 1000M races 34, 37 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O WONEFEDNPRE

7 Zarubin/Molodozhenov/Pastukhov/
8 Williams/MacKenzie/Gallimore/Fi

3 Belg/Friedrich/Seibt/Neubarth
4 David/Burrows/Maytom/Lee

4 B.Ring/Oldershaw/Murphy/D.Ring

3 Turcan

2 Llonch/Lawry/Urett/Gould
5 Holtman/Lawrence

6 Nichols/Halpern

6 Shilov/Gee

7 Carter/White/TBA

8

3:21.519
3:26.156
3:30.695
3:34.972
3:42.111
3:44.793
3:58.847

Men's 65-69 K1 1000M races 44, 45 MEDALS

DNS

G DDWWNDNREPREP

5Karbe

6 Vinnik

6 Owen

3 Csukor

4 Bayer
4Toro

7 Cardinal

7 Lehotay
5Kovacs

3 Zavgorodniy

Siegwart
Cheslav
Bruce
Leslie
GUOther
Andras
Raymond
Denis
Bela
Yuriy

4:55.647
5:04.480
5:12.734
5:22.447
5:22.552
5:30.763
5:39.562
5:48.659
5:49.111
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Men's 60-64 K1 1000M races 40,41,50 MEDALS

DNS
SCR

Men's 30-34,35-39 C1 1000 M races 54,55 MEDALS

DNS
DNS

A OO, OWONWOWDNPREPRE

1

w

3 Newton John
7Nemec Marian
6 Wirl Volker
3Suler Karel

6 Jones Tom

4 Flueckiger Max

7 Lincke Jack
5Kertscher Hans-Joachim
5Hagen Koll

4 Bragg Billy

2 Lederer Fridrich

8 Figielas b-Roman
6 Seremak a-

3 Mantura a-W.

5 Hoffsky b-Dirk

2 Kryvoho b-

7 Hunek b-Balazs

4:32.111
4:47.331
5:13.875
5:15.255
5:23.690
5:27.190
5:29.404
5:36.387
5:38.285

4:48.885

4:52.965
5:08.322
5:11.159

Men's 55-59 OC1 1000 M races 60,61 MEDALS

DNS
DNS

1
2
3

3 Stewart Robert
6 Pronger Ronald
5Pealo Wayne
4 Fekete Michael
7Toro Andras

5:29.799
5:58.433
6:30.455

Men's 50-54 K2 1000 M races 63,64 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

WNPFP~NOOORWDNLER

8 Fisher/Oldershaw
4 Klapproth/Berhnard
3 Maytom/Truran

7 Prochounine/Kochergin
6 Fekete/Majewski

5 Schaber/Blass

2 Bohac/Harder

8 Hingley/Henrey

6 Luckman/Llonch

2 Rawstron/Leuba

3 Holtman/Kovacs
5Hahn/

7 Hagen/Lawrence
4D. Ring/TBA

3:51.388
4:03.162
4:07.936
4:20.849
4:24.594
4:34.748
4:35.619
4:58.201
5:05.850
5:13.620
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Women's 35-39 K1 1000 M races 72,73 MEDALS

DNS
DNS
DNS

Men's 40-44 K1 1000 M races 67,69,75,76 MEDALS

DNS
DQ

DNS
DNS
DNS

1

WNPWN PP

OO, OOOPRrRDMWOWONWENWONPEPWERERDNLERE

5Breuer
4 Junk

4 Rademacher

6 Cole

3 Kuran

5 Koljubakin
3Eden

6 Bohm

7 Richardson

7 Kleinschmidt

2 Cherevko
6 Neubarth
5Lee
5Williams
5Andrey
5Gee

4 Turcan

3 Zhizhimov
8 Gauthier
7 Grabijn

4 Gallimore
7 Ring

6 Remmler
8 Yevchenko
8 Lawrence
8 Kay

3 Hayward
7 Goss
3Sendyk

6 Urette

4 Seibt

7 Shilov

6 Rybakov
3 Pepper

4 Holtman

Annett
Maureen
Katja
Traci
Virginia
Marianna
Heide
Aurora
Dana
Megan

Valeriy
Frank
Darren
Ronald
Zakharov
Ty

Peter
Oleg
Benoit
Gerard
Jeff
Barry
Daryl
Oleksandr
Guy
Dave
Geoff
Chris
Sergio
Garrison
Lars
Valeri
Vassili
Matt
John

4:56.206
5:19.749
5:19.955
5:20.419
5:27.762
5:35.776
5:41.433

4:00.247
4:11.905
4:12.770
4:14.725
4:15.291
4:28.357
4:29.631
4:30.358
4:31.575
4:34.112
4:34.625
4:34.873
4:37.446
4:38.497
4:48.417
4:53.646
5:10.081
5:25.682
5:47.621
6:05.093

Under Weight

Page 5 of 8

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



Page 6 of 8

Men's 55-59 C1 1000M races 71,79,80 MEDALS

1 5Beaumont Jean Louis 5:14.671
2 8 Lobban Bill 5:20.001
1 5 Little Jim 5:29.369
3 6 Norris Brian 5:36.409
2 4 Robert William 5:43.136
4 3 Putilovskiy Mikhail 5:43.874
1 6 Soules Doug 5:45.537
5 4 Chavchanidze Alexander 6:01.188

DNS 5Toro Andras

DNS 3Bragg Billy

DNS 6 Hahn Robert

DNS 7 Andras Szenasi

Men's 50-54 TKK1 1000 M races 88,89 MEDALS

1 5Jacob Paul 4:47.403
2 4 Adamson David 5:20.420
1 5Kary Bob 5:21.918
3 3 Rawstron Grant 5:55.165
2 6 Leuba Jim 5:58.211
3 3Zwarg Axel 6:00.140
4 6 Hawkes Wayne 6:10.044

DNS 2 Kirkby Kenneth

DNS 4 Fantl Joseph

Men's 40-44 K2 1000 M races 90,91,92 MEDALS

1 8 Zarubin/Grebener 3:37.955
1 4 Mackenzie/Fisher 3:41.700
1 3Lee/Borrows 3:47.136
2 3 Seibt/Neubarth 3:48.728
2 7 Zakharov/Pets 3:48.983
2 2 Yerchenko/Martynenko 3:51.433
3 5 Turcan/Lawrence 4:13.840
3 3 Shilov/White 4:22.417
3 5 Murphy/B.Ring 4:36.693
4 7 Usher/Criss 4:53.568
5 4 Goss/Hill 5:10.888

DNS 4 Zhakharov/Pets

DNS 6 Vanderleest/Kary

DNS 5 Pepper/Spicer

DNS 6 David/Burrows
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Women's 40-44 K1 1000 M races 94,95 MEDALS

1 3 Nikulina Marina 5:07.424
2 2Hogg 5:11.779
3 3 Schmidt Melissa 5:18.925
4 6 Cole Traci 5:19.025
5 6 Lakomova Viktoriya 5:22.180
6 7 Kuran Virginia 5:29.371
7 4 Kampfe Petra 5:56.683
8 5Lee Lori 6:47.106

DNS 5Korbukova Nelya

DNS 7 Hutt Fiona

DNS 4 Bohm Aurora

Men's 45-49 K1 1000 M races 104,105,109,110,113 MEDALS

1 5Belg Uwe 4:20.547
2 2 Pets Arkadiy 4:22.654
3 7 Burrows John 4:24.510
4 6 Turcan Peter 4:25.004
5 6 David Gary 4:26.487
6 4 Martynenko Volodymyr 4:37.578
7 6 Uiterwaal Henk 4:48.721
8 4 White Peter 4:51.140
9 2 Stefano Emili 4:54.116
10 8 Kochergin Vadim 4:57.348
11 8 Lawrence Guy 4:57.592
12 4 Fast Ben 5:01.991
13 3 Kay Dave 5:11.340
14 6 Holtman John 5:13.129
15 8 Harding Bob 5:13.151
16 7 Laine Paul 5:15.118
17 4 McDonald lan 5:16.563
18 4 Nahachewsky David 5:19.628
DNS 1Pets Arkadiy
DNS 5 Agoshkov Oleksandr
SCR 3 Shkryhalov Oleskiy
DNS 7 Spicer Deacon
DNS 8 Markov Viadimir
DNS 3 McLellan Pat
DNS 5Yermilov Alexander
DNS 7 Flanders Andrew
DNS 2Hahn
DNS 3Bohm Darryl
DNS 5Bagnall Brent
DNS 50wen Wayne
DNS 7 Proffit Trevor
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Men's 50-54 K1 1000 M races 111,112,115,116 MEDALS

1 5Fisher Hugh 4:10.243
2 4 Klapproth Hans-Jurgen 4:26.340
3 3Truran Jerome 4:27.540
4 2 Carter Paul 4:32.107
5 8Jacob Paul 4:39.903
6 5Prochounine Borisse 4:47.253
7 6 Bohac Nick 4:49.120
8 3Bernhard Gerd 4:55.449
9 6 Henry Brian 5:08.598
10 2 Vanderleest Joseph 5:20.551
11 7 Harding Bob 5:21.435
12 2Llonch Leo 5:21.796
13 8 Carson Richard 5:26.590
14 3 Hingley Bill 5:26.860
15 7 Luckman Charles 5:39.109
16 5Leuba Jim 5:49.138
17 7 Harper Charlie 5:50.136
DNS 2 Maytom Neville
DNS 3 Svencionis Gintaras
DNS 4 Danylov Borys
DNS 6 Hutt Jonathan
DNS 7 Schaber Dieter
DNS 6 Sharykin Anatoly
DNS 8 Fekete Michael
DNS 4Tobiasz Yurek (Jerzy)
DNS 4 Andrais Jim
DNS 5Halpern David

file://C:\Documents%20and%20Settings\jeamos\Local%20Settings\Temporary%20Intern... 08/04/2005



2005 World Masters Games
Canoe Polo Results July 23

Competitive Division

Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score

3 Wapiti 1 Grandpas 3

4 Amadota 4 Crunch 0

7 Crunch 2 Grandpas 3

8 Wapiti 4 Amadota 4
Standings after day 1
Grandpas 6 1st
Amodota 5 2nd
Wapiti 3 3rd
Crunch 2 4th

Recreational Results

Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score

1 IB Bears 0 Westcoast Warriors 10

2 Angels 5 Honey's 4

5 Angels 3 Westcoast Warriors 3

6 IB Bears 1 Honey's 1
Standings after day 1
Westcoast Warriors 5 1st
Angels 5 2nd
Honey's 3 3rd
IB Bears 3 4th

Despite the windy conditions the day featured some very close games with two ending in
a tie and two ending in a one goal difference. The competition should get harder as the
teams play each other. The excitement will mount as not much is separating these teams
on the pitch. All medal positions are up for grab!!!



2005 World Masters Games
Canoe Polo Results July 24

Competitive Division

Day 1

Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score

3 Wapiti 1 Grandpas 3

4 Amadota 4 Crunch 0

7 Crunch 2 Grandpas 3

8 Wapiti 4 Amadota 4

Day 2

15 Crunch 2 Wapiti 2

16 Grandpas 7 Amadoda 1

19 Wapiti 6 Grandpas 8

20 Crunch 1 Amadota 3
Standings after day 2
Grandpas 12 1st
Amodota 9 2nd
Wapiti 6 3rd
Crunch 5 4th

Recreational Results

Day 1

Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score

1 IB Bears 1 Westcoast Warriors 10

2 Angels 5 Honey's 4

5 Angels 3 Westcoast Warriors 3

6 IB Bears 1 Honey's 1

Day 2

13 Angels 4 IB Bears 2

14 Honey's 1 Westcoast Warriors 4

17 IB Bears 0 Westcoast Warriors 7

18 Angels 2 Honey's 0
Standings after day 2
Westcoast Warriors 11 1st
Angels 11 2nd
Honey's 5 3rd

IB Bears 5 4th



Grandpas and Wapiti had a shooting match going with 14 goals scored and in the end the
Grandpas came out ahead. More tight games with another tie and several close games.
The pace of play is increasing as these teams get ready for the playoffs on Tuesday, only
one more day of round robin play. The action is fast and furious with hard fought battles
in all divisions, no one is giving an easy win to the opposition.



2005 World Masters Games
Canoe Polo Results July 25

Competitive Division

Day 1

Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score

3 Wapiti 1 Grandpas 3

4 Amadota 4 Crunch 0

7 Crunch 2 Grandpas 3

8 Wapiti 4 Amadota 4

Day 2

15 Crunch 2 Wapiti 2

16 Grandpas 7 Amadoda 1

19 Wapiti 6 Grandpas 8

20 Crunch 1 Amadota 3

Day 3

27 Crunch 0 Grandpas 5

28 Wapiti 2 Amadota 3

31 Crunch 2 Wapiti 0

32 Grandpas 4 Amadota 2
Standings after day 3
Grandpas 18 1st
Amodota 13 2nd
Crunch 9 3rd
Wapiti 8 4th

After a tough 3 days of round robin play these teams are primed for the final games to be
played tomorrow. They all have their work cut out for them, with very close scores for
all teams that could easily flip in the finals. The medals are up for grabs.



Recreational Results

Day 1
Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score
1 IB Bears 1 Westcoast Warriors 10
2 Angels 5 Honey's 4
5 Angels 3 Westcoast Warriors 3
6 IB Bears 1 Honey's 1
Day 2
13 Angels 4 IB Bears 2
14 Honey's 1 Westcoast Warriors 4
17 IB Bears 0 Westcoast Warriors 7
18 Angels 2 Honey's 0
25 Angels 2 Westcoast Warriors 8
26 IB Bears 2 Honeys 3
29 Angels 5 IB Bears 0
30 Honey's 1 Westcoast Warriors 8
Standings after day 3
Westcoast Warriors 17 1st
Angels 15 2nd
Honey's 9 3rd
IB Bears 7 4th

The Westcoast Warriors seem to be the class of the field, but the other teams are hot on
there heals in the hunt for the ever elusive gold medal. The Angels have managed to tie
them in the round robin, so it could be anyone's medal, as the IB Bears and Honey's are
coming on strong!



THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/htlp://calgarycanoeclu...

THE WORLD MASTERS GAMES
RESULTS:

Hi everyone,
Sorry for the delay, there were some glitches in Edmonton. Not perfect but I wanted to get something
up, we'll try to get a proper pdf file up shortly. Congratulations to all the participants.

Thanks again to all of you that pitched in to help out and a special thanks to the Lions Campground in
Devon for the great venue.

]

Day One - July 23

RACE MC 100 -10:30 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre:  Women MC-1 (60-69,70+)

#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place = WMG
Wanda Arenz 10:56:03 12:52:47 01:56:44 1 W

25  Yvonne Harris 10:56:03 12:48:30 01:52:27 1 Ve

RACE MC 102 - 10:30 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-1 (60-69)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place = WMG

- Robert McBeath 10:56:03 12:211:29 01:25:26 + V&
Lee Barker DNS Y:
Rene Boogemans DNS e

88  Ronald James Williams 10:56:03 12:13:54 01:17:51 2 Y

1 Leo Hardy 10:56:03 12:16:06 01:20:03 3 Ve
Daniel McGaughey 10:56:03 12:24:26 01:28:23 5 e

148 Everett Crozier 10:56:03 12:33:37 01:37:34 6 2%
Stan Machacek 10:56:03 12:13:42 01:17:39 1 ¥

RACE MC 103 - 10:30 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-1 (70+)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @~ WMG
Brian Lisle DNS Y

17  Dirk Blok 10:56:03 12:20:39 01:24:36 1 Y

RACE MC 104 - 11:10 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre:  Women MC-2 (30-39)

#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place WMG

3 Bornemisza/K.Kranenburg 11:25:02 12:59:28 01:34:26 0 N

6 Thiess/Williams 11:25:02 13:08:51 01:43:49 2 Vi

92  Blakely/ F. Vincent 11:25:02 12:58:56 01:30:54 1 Y

42 A.Lewis/B.Lewis 11:25:02 13:06:23 01:41:21 0 N

1 of 15 06.10.2010 09:19



THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH
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S

1o Robertson/M.Kleinschmidt

11:25:02

RACE ICF 137 - 11:00 p.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mixed K-2 (50-59)

B ;
y odt Competitors

1 H.Freund/H.Kertscher

Start Time
11:25:02

RACE MC 105 - 11:10 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-2 (30-39)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
56  Turnbull/Vincent 11:25:02
3 Peterson/Maidment 11:25:02
7 R.Philips/K.Archibald 11:25:02

RACE ICF 120 - 11:00 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-2 (30-39)

oat .
E Competitors

2 I. MacKenzie/ H. Fisher

Start Time
11:08:24

RACE ICF 121 -11:00 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens C-2 (30-39)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
3 B.Hunek/? DNS
- J.Kampfe/D.Hoffsky 11:25:03

RACE OUT 112 - 10:55 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens OC-1 (60-69)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time

1 John Roberts 11:08:24

2 Dave Robertson 11:08:24

3 Lee Barker 11:08:24

4 Hung Poon DNS

5 Dee Van Winkle 11:08:24

6 Larry Mooney DNS

7 Douglas Burford 11:08:24

8 Toni Heinzman 11:08:24

9 lain Craig 11:08:24
Roger Jewitt DNS

10  Hugh Town 70+ 11:08:24

RACE OUT 113 - 10:55 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Womens OC-1 (60-69)

Boat

y Start Time

Competitors

11 Florida Town 70+ 11:08:24

http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

13:06:07

Finish Time
12:38:08

Finish Time
12:51:36

13:10:10
12:52:13

Finish Time

12:09:35

Finish Time

12:36:59

Finish Time
12:26:46
12:28:09
12:33:41
12:27:58
12:86:32
12:31:59
12:311:53

12:36:52

Finish Time

12:37:30

01:41:05

Time
01:13:06

Time
01:26:34

01:45:08
01:27:1:1

Time

01:01:11

Time

01:11:56

Time

01:18:22
01:19:45
01:25:1¢4
01:19:34
01:28:08
0123585
01:23:29

01:28:28

Time

01:29:06

Place

Place

[

SN

Place

Place

Place

Place

WMG

Z =< <

06.10.2010 09:19




I NLUNDINE KIVEK RUSH http://web.archive.org/web/2006 101 6012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

12 Danusch Patrick 11:08:24 12:46:53 01:38:29 1

RACE ICF 124 - 10:40 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Womens K-1 (60-69)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
S Irene Zappe 11:08:24 12:34:56 01:26:32 1
2

RACE ICF 126 - 10:40 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-1 (60-69)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
1 Volker Wirl 11:16:02 12:27:25 01:11:23 2
2 Paul Reznick DNS

3 Karel Suler 11:16:02 12:28:24 01::1:2:25 3
4 Jack Lincke DNS

S David Maclure 11:16:02 12:311:30 01:15:28 6
6 Max Fluechiger 11:16:02 12:41:32 01:25:30 11
7 John Newton 11:16:02 12:26:07 01:10:05 1
8 Siegwart Karbe 11:16:02 12:28:32 01:12:30 4
9 Gunther Bayer 11:16:02 12:32:02 01:16:00 8
10  Bruce Owen 11:16:02 12:30:49 01:14:47 5
11 Tom Jones 11:16:02 12:31:42 01:15:40 7
12 Otto Erdelsky DNS

21  Cheslav Vinnik 11:16:02 12:36:30 01:20:28

13 Fridrich Lederer 11:16:02 12:34:46 01:18:44 10

RACE ICF 127-10:40 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-1 (70+)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
14  Dennis Green 11:16:02 12:32:05 01:16:03 1

15  Envar Sadekov 11:16:02 19:89:55 23253

16  Brian Lisle DNS

20  Louis Lukanovich 11:16:02 12:38:36 01:22:34 2

RACE ICF 130- 10:50a.m
Event/Epreuvre: Mens TK-1 (60-69)
Boat

M Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
175 Jack Lincke 11:16:02 12:35:35 01:19:33 1

18  Norm Sanders 11:16:02 12:48:39 01:32:37 2

19  Geoff Mullins DNS

RACE ICF 131 - 10:50 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens TK-1 (70+)
Boat

#
1 Louis Lukanovich See race: 127
Event/Epreuvre: Mens C-1 (70+)

Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

3 0f 15 06.10.2010 09:19



THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH
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B

y 0af Competitors Start Time
1 Brian Lisle DNS

2 Dirk Blok DNS

3 Bill Lobban 60-69 11:16:02

RACE MC 106 -3:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mixed MC-2 (50-59)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time

Pinard/Jensen-Matthews DNS
72  Anusiewicz/Gilverson 15:04:30
59  Loek/Cole 15:04:30
10 Scherrer/Bennerstrom 15:04:30
12 Neilson/Neilson 15:04:30
9 Gwen Hayman/B.Vincent  15:04:30
11  Spencer/Hallet 15:04:30
119 Mang/MacPherson 15:04:30
76  Machacek/Simpson 15:04:30
40  Kilby/Roberts 15:04:30
bl 88 Brewster/Brewster 15:04:30
17  Canny/Harberts 15:04:30
87  Roberts/J.Archer 15:04:30

V.Anderson/Y .Harris DNS

R. Boogemans/M. T
13 R 15:04:30
XX M.williams/M.Marchment  15:04:30
88  G.Wallace/R.Henry 15:04:30

HEAT # 5- LOOP COURSE

RACE OUT 115 - 1:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Women OC-6 (40-49)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
1 Wai Nui O'Kanaka-
Brownson
2 Kelowna Outrigger- Baillie
3 Delta 1- Hartmann
4 Green Crew DNS

RACE OUT 116 - 2:00 p.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mixed OC-6 (50-59)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
1 Sue's Crew-Roberts

2 Swill City Strokers- Vincent DNS

3 OMCA- Machacek DNS

4 Lee Barkers Crew

Day Two - July 24

http://web.archive.org/web/2006101601 2557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

Finish Time

12:48:59

Finish Time

16:31:51
16:31:19
16:35:36
16:39:30
16:35:02
16:31:54
16:41:07
16:29:43
16:33:02
16:36:50
16:34:11
16:38:29

16:37:05

16:40:34
16:31:21

Finish Time

Finish Time

Time

01:32:57

Time

01:27:21
01:26:49
01:31:06
01:35:00
01:30:32
01:27:24
01:36:37
01:25:13
01:28:32
01:32:20
01:29:41
01:33:59

01:32:35

01:36:04
01:26:51

Time

48:24:00

40:42:00
44:16:00

Time

Place

hU
N
)
o
¢

W

NN

O\]SO\'—"—*UIOO’—‘\DI\)A

Place

N —

Place

WMG

Z, <

el
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THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

RACE MC 200 -10:35 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Women MC-1 (30-39)

Boat : - Sk ;

M Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place WMG

114 Deighen Blakely 10:43:40 12:22:00 1:38:20 1 Y

7! Debbie Chadwick 10:43:40 12:22:11 1:38:31 2/ Y
Diana Nishimura Carneiro DNS Y

RACE MC 201 - 10:30 a.m.

[Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-1 (30-39)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place WMG

13  Peter Martin 10:43:40 12:23:50 1:40:10 1 Y
Jason Odonnell DNS i
Rick Turnbull DNS Yz

26  Gregg Blevins 10:43:40 12:30:39 1:46:59 2 N

23  GregBlackburn 10:43:40 12:17:42 1:34:02 0 N

8 Ross Philips 10:43:40 12:18:07 1:34:27 0 N

76  Cameron Grose 10:43:40 12:20:34 1:36:54 0 N

113 Kristoffer Archibald 10:43:40 12:18:30 1:34:50 0 N

RACE MC 202 -10:35 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Women MC-2 (40-49)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place WMG

87  Durban/Karen DNF Yz
Joss/Greenwood DNS Y

2 Wright/Whitall 10:52:15 12:33:34 1:41:19 3 Ve
Jensen-Matthews/Pankiw ~ DNS YA

72  MacDonald/Gilverson 10:52:15 12:29:14 1:36:59 1 Y

17  G. Hayman/lo.Herbert 10:52:15 12:30:26 1:38:11 2 N

RACE MC 203 - 11:05 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-2 (40-49)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place =~ WMG

11 H. James/ B. Woodman 10:52:15 12:19:56 1:27:41 1 Yz

4 Leslie/Hill 10:52:15 122057, 1:35:42 4 Y

15 P.Evanson/ C. Cupp 10:52:15 12:20:48 1:28:33 2 Y

40 P.McLellan/ M. Jalkotzky 10:52:15 12:26:20 1:34:05 5 Y

134 R. Williams/J.Johnson 10:52:15 12:22:40 1:30:25 3 Y

6 Chuck Stice/Don Stoneman 10:52:15 12:25:59. 1:33:37 0 N

RACE MC 204 - 11:10pm

Event/Epreuvre: Mixed MC-2 (60-69)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place WMG

111 Hallet/Vichek 10:52:1:5 12:16:511 1:24:36 3 Y.

0 W. Arenz/ E. Arenz 10:52:15 12:13:05 1:20:50 1 Y

XX M. Marchment/ C. Casel 10:52:15 12:16:20 1:24:05 2 Y

X I.Craig/M. Williams 10:52:15 12:17:06 1:24:51 4 Y \

50f15 06.10.2010 09:19



THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH
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RACE ICF 231 11:00pm

Event/Epreuvre: Mixed K-2 (60-69)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
1 J. Ward / L. Ward 11:00:00
2 [.Zappe/S.Karbe 11:00:00

RACE ICF 223 - 11:00 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-2 (40-49)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time

1 Ian. McDopalg/Ben Fast - 11:06:35
whippped in

i/ Paul Carter/Peter White 11:06:35

3 Doug Nichols/David Halpen DNS
26  Ron Williams/ Joost Zeegers 11:06:35
27  Fredrich/Neubarth 11:06:35

RACE OUT 210- 10:50 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Womens OC-1 (30-39)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
2 Cheance Adair 10:43:30
4 Siobhan Thomas DNS

5 Sarah Kilby 10:43:30

Event/Epreuvre: Mens OC-1 (30-39)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
1 Cameron Taylor DNS

2 Rick Turnbull DNS

27  Daryl Spencer 10:40:30
10  Ian Chadwick 10:40:30
11  Barney Mcllhargey 10:40:30

RACE ICF 224 - 10:40 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Womens K-1 (30-39)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
1 Aurora Bohm DNS

10  Megan Kleinschmidt 11:11:45

9 Stephanie Robertson 11310315
12 Petra Kunitzsch 11:11:45

RACE ICF 225 -10:40 a.m
Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-1 (30-39)
Boat

y Competitors Start Time
13 David Gallimore n4S
14  Matt Nuttall 11:11:45
15 Klaus Thomson 11:11:45

http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

Finish Time
12:22:25
12:14:43

Finish Time
12:18:43
12:13:05

12:10:25
12:15:12

Finish Time
12:00:35

12:06:17

Finish Time

11:58:43
11:58:37
12:02:17

Finish Time

12:87:16
12:27:2.1
12:31:42

Finish Time
12:2:1:01

12:23:11
12:29:32

Time
1:22:2:5
1:14:43

Time
1:12:08
1:06:30

1:03:50
1:08:37

Time
1:17:05

1:22:47

Time

1:18:13
1:18:07
1:241:457

Time

1:25:8i
1:16:06
1:19:57

Time
1:09:16

1:11:26
106747,

Place

Place

Place

Place

W =

Place

i = \9}

Place

WMG

= Z =<

WMG

Lttt
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THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH http://web.archive.org/web/2006 10160 12557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

16 Ben Lawry 11:11:45 12:19:46 1:08:01

4 y

17  Ian Mackenzie 11:11:45 12:15:59 1:06:14 1 Y
18  Paul Hardy 11:11:45 12:22:59 1:11:14 0 N
19  Daryl Remler 11:11:45 12:27:54 1:16:09 8 )6
20  M.Vincent 11:11:45 12:19:08 1:07:23 3 y
28 Darren Lee 11:11:45 12:18:44 1:06:59 2 Y8
31 Ted Bentley 11:11:45 12:32:13 1:20:28 10 y
RACE ICF 229 - 10:40 a.m
Event/Epreuvre: Mens C-1 (30-39)
#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

1 Balazs Hunek DNS
23  Dirk Hoffsky 11:11:45 12:30:39 1:18:54 2

29  Romuald Figielus 11:11:45 12:29:39 1:17:54 1

RACE MC 88 - 1:00pm
Event/Epreuve: Adult/Youth Marathon C2

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
Blhok i hacaesk REbeItll by sn a0 | s onleds 2
Simpson

56  Mike Vincent/Abbie Lewis 14:33:30 14:49:45 00:16:15 1

13 Rene Boogemans/Bev Lewis14:33:30 14:49:46 00:16:16 2

iy B crehibeldlordan ) 3359, 145004 | 0011634 4

77  Ross Philips/Chance Flad ~ 14:33:30 14:50:05 00:16:35 3

RACE OUT 212 - 3:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuve: Mens OC-6 (50-59)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

1 CCC50- Roberts 15:48:10 16:20:41 0:32:31 1

2 5 Fast guys + 1 15:48:10 16:22:17 0:34:07 2

RACE OUT 213 - 2:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Womens OC-6 (50-59)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

1 Paddle Pushers-Haist 14:29:50 15:09:17 0:39:27 3

2 Delta 2-Johns 14:29:50 15:10:03 0:40:23 4

3 Easy Rider-Simpson 14:29:50 15:04:58 0:35:08 1

4 Swill City Strokers (exb) DNS

S Easy Rider- Gilverson DNS

6 Ono Wahines 30-39 14:29:50 15:07:38 0:37:48 2

RACE OUT 214 - 3:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mixed OC-6 (60+)

goat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

1 PBI(‘;:; Maligkua Barbis. - 50800, - 162635 | 03825 1
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Ire SLUNDISE RIVERK RUSH http://web.archive.org/web/2006101 6012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

2 Honu Makuakua (Al's Boat) 15:48:10 16:26:59 0:38:49 2
3
Day Three - July 25
RACE MC 300 -10:35 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Women MC-1 (40-49)
Boat : 5 Sk :
y Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place = WMG
150 Allyson Mac Donald 10:54:42 12:36:18 01:41:36 1 X
10  Io Harberts 10:54:42 281727 01:42:45 2 y
RACE MC 301 - 10:30.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-1 (40-49)
#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place WMG
80  Chris Cupp 10:54:42 12:25:46 01:31:04 1 y
833 Barry Leslie 10:54:42 12:34:13 01:39:31 3 NG
33  Phil Evanson 10:54:42 12:27:1:8 01:32:36 2 y
45  Richard Henson 10:54:42 12:41:51 01:47:09 5 Y
41  David Hill 10:54:42 12:34:18 01:39:36 4 Y
RACE MC 303 - 10:30 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Women MC-2 (50-59)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @ WMG
59 K. Simpson/ L. Loek 10:54:42 12:30:11 (1:37:29 1 ¥
pl . Ramalieson sl 0. D shds ¢ 0156103 - A Y
MacDonald
Edna Brewster/Lorna Sl i 2
88 NPl 10:54:42 12:37:51 01:43:09 2 y
X  M.Williams/L.Thompson  10:54:42 12:41:13 01:46:31 3 y
HEAT 11- LONG COURSE
RACE MC 304 - 11:15 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-2 (50-59)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @ WMG
13  Hardy/ B. Normand 112150 12:55:33 01:34:03 4 Y
27  Wallace/Spencer 11:21:30 12:58:52 01:32:22 2 Y:
87  Martin/McGaughey 11:21:30 12:58:15 01:36:45 7/ e
72  Cole/S. Anusiewicz 11:21:30 12:56:24 01:34:54 5 e
2 Ian McKenzie/R. Williams 11:21:30 12:50:45 01:29:15 1 Y
134 Crozier/Johnson 11:21:30 12:58:01 01:36:31 6 y
487 L. Smith/K. Kirkby LIE21:30 13:19:45 01:58:15 12 y
31 Maidment/Peterson 11:21:30 13:07:43 01:46:13 11 e
40  B.Smith/P.Maclure 11:21:30 13:01:09 01:39:39 10 y
6 D. Stoneman/ B.Mang 1'1:21:30 13:00:06 01:38:36 9 D¢
9 B. Vincent/K. Canny 1210230 13:00:01 01:38:31 8 e
B.Briggs/Ed Arenz 11:21:30 12:54:09 (1:32:39 3
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RACE ICF 322 - 11:05 a.m.

Boat ;
y Competitors

10  Helga Freund / Irene Zappe
101 P Kunitz/ Ina Fulle

RACE ICF 323 -11:05 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Men K-2 (50-59)
o Competitors
M.Fekete/B.Prochounine

J. Truran/N.Maytom
G.Bernhard/H.Klapproth
P.Newman/M.Kane

P. Patassi/S.Joergensen

A. Aleksashin/P Carter

O O BN~ F

RACE ICF -11:05a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Men C2 ICF
Boat

y Competitors
1 Alexander
Chavchanidze/Michell

RACE OUT 310 -10:55 a.m.

?oat Competitors

1 Donna LePape

2 Neda Joss -whipped in
3 Cheance Adair

- Sarah Kilby

5) Risa Greenwood

RACE OUT 311 - 10:50 a.m.

Boat
it
6 David Halpern

7 Pat McLellan

) Doug Nichols

10  Jon Amundson

11  Jeff Gallimore

12 BobWoodman

13  Manfred Hartman

Competitors

RACE ICF 324 - 10:45 a.m.

Boat

y Competitors

Event/Epreuvre: Women K-2 (50-59)

Start Time

9 R.Scales/L.Schultz-Pedersen 11:45:29

11:45:29
11:45:29

Start Time

11:45:29
11:45:29
11:45:29
11:45:29
11:45:29
11:45:29

Start Time

11:14:29

Event/Epreuvre: Womens OC-1 (40-49)
Start Time
DNS

1618700
11:37:11
161587701

DNS

Event/Epreuvre: Mens OC-1 (40-49)

Start Time

18187131
1113714

DNS

11:37:11

DNS

13721
11315237/ 11

Event/Epreuvre: Womens K-1 (40-49)

Start Time

http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

Finish Time
12:59:59

13:02:22
13:02:06

Finish Time
12:52:36
12:51:56
12:52:18
13:07:16
12:51:20
12:58:35

Finish Time

12:39:51

Finish Time
13:04:15

12:59:06
13:02:53

Finish Time
12:57:42
12:56:58
12:59:1

12:54:55
13:02:27

Finish Time

Time
01:14:30

01:16:53
01:16:37

Time

01:07:07
01:06:27
01:06:49
01:21:47
01:05:51
01:13:06

Time

01:25:22

Time
01:27:04

01:21:55
01:25:42

Time

01:20:31
01:19:47
01:22:06

01:17:44
01:25:16

Time

Place

Place

wn — O WK

Place

Place

N — W

Place

Place

WMG
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
81

Boat

O 090 O AW~ F

Boat
#
40
39

Boat
H#

Petra Kampfe

Petra Kunitzsch
Irina Simukova
Fiona Hutt

Marina Nikulina
Aurora Bohm
Viktoriya Lakomova
Natalia Mokryakova
Traci Cole

RACE ICF 325 - 10:40 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-1 (40-49)

Competitors

Ian McDonald
Henk Uiterwaal
Darryl Bohm
Vadim Kochergin
Hugh Fisher
Peter Turcan
Daryl Remmler
Joost Zeegers
Alex Szirmai
Andrew Flanders
Darren Lee
Doug Nichols

Ty Gee

Ronald Williams
Oleg Zhizhimov
Jeff Gallimore
Johan Dahl
Brent Bagnall
Robert Wynnobel
Ben Fast-whipped in
Clayton Brown
Peter White
Gerard Grabijn
Paul Hardy
Jurek Tobiasz

RACE ICF 326 - 10:55 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Womens TK-1 (40-49)

Competitors

Kathleen Petereit
Beth Tobiasz

RACE ICF 327 -10:55 am
Event/Epreuvre: Mens TK-1 (40-49)

Competitors

11:28:19
DNS
11:28:19
11:28:19
11:28:19
DNS
11:28:19
DNS
11:28:19

Start Time

11:07:22
181:07:22
DNS

11:07:22
11:07:22
161:07:22
110:07::22
11:07:22
15150722
DNS

18::07:22
DNS

DNS

18:07:22
11:07:22
11:07:22
DNS

DNS

DNS

18:07:22
11:07:22
11:07:22
11:07:22
11:07:22
11:07:22

Start Time

11:28:19
11:28:19

Start Time

http://web.archive.org/web/2006 10160 12557/http://calgarycanoec|u...

12:45:56

12:50:36
12:50:04
12:45:57

12:47:10

12:53:23

Finish Time
12:26:02
12:20:07

12:23:06
12:15:49
12:22:04
12:23:01
12:16:51
12:22:49

12:15:48

12:15:42
12:191d
12:20:11

12:25:511
12:015:57
12:20:06
12:24:22
12:19:19
12:31:12

Finish Time
12:46:32
12:55:04

Finish Time

Q11737

01E2D1
01:21:45
01:17:38

01:18:51

01:25:04

Time
01:18:40
01:12:45

01:15:44
01:08:27
01:14:42
01:15:39
01:09:29
01:15:27

01:08:26

01:08:20
01:11:49
01:12:49

01:18:29
01:08:35
01:12:44
01:17:00
011203557
01:23:50

Time
01:18:13
01:26:45

Time

B W

Place

14

11
13

12

AN W

16

15

18

Place

ot

Place

WMG
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32  Dennis Silvestrone 11:28:19 13:02:56 01:34:37 2 f

33  Reinhold Mayerhofer 11:28:19 12:57:20 01:29:01 2

34  Robert Pruden 11:28:19 12:55:11 01:26:52 1

RACE ICF 328 - 11:00 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Womens C-1 (40-49)

#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

6 Cathy Helyar 11:14:29 13:02:02 01:57:43 1

RACE ICF 329 - 11:00 a.m.

Event/Epreuve: Mens C-1 (40-49)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

1 Vassili Rybakov DNS

2 Jens Kampfe 11:14:29 12:31:03 01:16:34 2

3 Michael Hoffman DNS

- Romuald Figielus 11:14:29 12:31:15 01:16:46

S Sergey Pomogaev 11:14:29 12:30:46 01:16:17 1
HEAT 13 - LONG COURSE

RACE MC 305 - 3:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mixed MC-2 (30-39)

]:oat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @~ WMG

111 T. Bentley/S. Bentley 3:08:20 16:48:31 13:40:11 0 N
Thomas/Kennedy 3:08:20 17:02:03 13:53:43 5 Y
A. Mann/L.Sanderson 3:08:20 16:42:08 13:33:48 1 Y

92  D.Blakely/C.Grove 3:08:20 16:37:16 13:28:56 0 N
K.Archibald/B.Lewis 3:08:20 16:39:09 13:30:49 0 N
A.Lewis/L. Hardy 3:08:20 16:43:21 13:35:01 3 NG

FAE B.Mang/M.MacPherson 3:08:20 16:47:46 13:39:26 4 Y

95 1. Chadwick/ D. Chadwick 3:08:20 16:37:03 13:28:43 1 N
R.Philips/S.Robertson 3:08:20 16:37:14 13:28:54 0 N
D. 43- 24
SN in e Tt 3:08:20 16:43:07 13:34:47 ) Y]
HEAT 14 - LOOP COURSE

RACE OUT 312 -2:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens OC-6 (60+)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

1 CCC-Roberts 3:00:00 1:5:27:12 12:27:12 2
Honu Makuakua

:00: 30> 12:30:43 4

2 Kane-Walkey 3:00:00 15:30:43 30

3 Team Fast Plus 5-Vincent ~ 3:00:00 15:28:13 12:28:13 3

- Williams Incorporated 3:00:00 15:26:03 12:26:03 1

S Maclure Crew DNS

6

RACE OUT 313 - 2:00 p.m.
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THE KLONDIKE RIVER RUSH http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

Event/Epreuvre: Womens OC-6 (60+)
B . : S ;
y o Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
1 Egenu Mkl Walines 500:00 1555260 123376
2 Delta Sue's Crew 3:00:00 15:34:31 12:34:31 2

Day Four - July 26
RACE MC 400 -10:35 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Women MC-1 (50-59)
#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @~ WMG
11  Faye Hallet 10:49:30 12:28:51 01:39:21 2 Ve
45  Karen Simpson 10:49:30 12:27:37 01:38:07 1 D
3 Gwyn Hayman 10:49:30 12:34:43 01:45:13 3 Y
10 Rama Gilverson 10:49:30 12:38:50 01:49:20 4 Y4
RACE MC 401- 10:30 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-1 (50-59)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @~ WMG
27  Darryl Spencer 10:49:30 12:23:16 01:33:46 6 e
7 Gord Cole 10:49:30 12:23:05 01:33:35 53 0
77  Harry James 10:49:30 12:21:44 01:32:14 1 Ve
148 Joseph Johnson 10:49:30 12:21:48 01:32:18 3 Y
14  Stan Anusiewicz 10:49:30 12:26:40 O1E37:10 7 Y
1 Ian Chadwick 10:49:30 12:21:47 01:32:17 2. o
34  John Brisco 10:49:30 12:38:51 01:49:21 9 Ve
61  Berthol Normand 10:49:30 12:28:54 01:39:24 8 2
88  Gordon Wallace 10:49:30 12:01:53 01:32:23 4 Y
RACE MC 402 - 11:10 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Women MC-2 (60-69)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @ WMG

Arenz/Williams 11:11:50 12:41:27 01:29:37 1 e
RACE MC 404 - 11:10 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-2 (60-69)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @ WMG
40  Soules/A.Toro 11: 11550 12:29:35 01:17:45 9 Y
1 R.Williams/ Ed Arenz J115::50 12:26:27 01:14:37 3 Y
3 R.Boogemans/S.Machacek 11:11:50 12:25:12 01:13:22 1 Y
62  J.Roberts/J.Amundson HaT0 0] 12:26:18 01:14:28 2 Y
111 T.Bentley/J. Archer 1A 1E50 12:29:22 01:17:32 8 Y
48  W.Scott/R.Champagne 11511350 12:41:50 01:30:00 11 X
79  J.Guilloux/V.Maxwell 11:12:30 12:35:45 Oil23:1'5 10 e
88  V.Anderson/G.Brewster 11:11:50 12:27:00 01:15:10 S Y
17  M.Woods/M.Marchment 14:11:50 12:26:51 01:15:01 4 Y
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2 B.McBeath/D.Howat BIELEES0 12:27:23 01:15:33

6 g

9 B Vincent/K.Canny 1121050 12:28:28 01:16:38 7/ Y
RACE MC 405 - 11:10 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Men MC-2 (70+)
Boat : 4 e :
y 9 Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place @~ WMG
12  D.Ellery/A.Griffith 11:11:50 12:35:52 01:24:02 2
95  A.Kozeluk/L.Hedberg 11:11:50 13:34:57 02:23:07 4
7 [.Batchelder/J.Arenz 11:11:50 12:41:55 01:30:05 3
10  D.Blok/T.Heinzmann 1110650 12:29:10 01:17:20 1
RACE OUT 410 -10:55 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Womens OC-1 (50-59)
#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
12  Danusch Patrick 11:24:44 12:50:20 01:25:36 4
14  Sherry Workman 11:24:44 12:59:15 01:34:31 5
15 Kathryn Ginther 11:24:44 12:49:54 01:25:10 3
16  RaniJohns 11:24:44 12:44:56 01:20:12 2
17 - LizLeek 11:24:44 12:44:45 01:20:01 1
RACE OUT 411 - 10:50 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mens OC-1 (50-59)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
2 Hugh Fisher 11:24:44 12:37:20 01:12:36 1
3 Ronald Pronger 11:24:44 12:43:26 01:18:42 4
S Dee Van Winkle 11:24:44 12:42:16 01:17:32 3
7 Bob Stewart 11:24:44 12:37:53 01:13:09 )
10  Hung Poon 11:24:44 12:50:12 01:25:28 7
1 lain Craig 11:24:44 12:45:06 01:20:22 6
11  Barney Mcllargy 11:24:44 12:44:03 01:19:19 5)
RACE ICF -10:45 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Womens K-2 (40-49 )
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
gs . MemmNana dlina o0 g 27088 S 0IRIGIR )

Simukova
RACE ICF 428 - 10:45 a.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Womens K-1 (50-59)
ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
19  Lone Schultz-Pedersen 11:41:04 12:58:35 011931 2
20  Helga Freund 11:41:04 13:02:06 01:21:02 2)
21  Ruth Scales 11:41:04 12:57:09 01:16:05 1
RACE ICF 429 - 10:40 a.m. i
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Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-1 (50-59)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

12 Svenning Joergensen 11:48:04 12:54:29 01:06:25 1

16  Hans-Jurgen Klapproth 11:48:04 12:54:30 01:06:26 2

11  Leif Joergensen 11:48:04 12:56:52 01:08:48 8

5 Jerome Truran 11:48:04 12:57:02 01:08:58 4

14  Paul Carter 11:48:04 12:57:45 01:09:41 5

3 Jonathon Hutt 11:48:04 13:03:53 01:15:49 6

7 Yurek Tobiasz 11:48:04 13:03:54 01:15:50 7/

9 Brian Henry 11:48:04 13:05:54 01:17:50 8

8 Bill Hingley 11:48:04 13:06:37 01:18:33 9

6 Michael Hoffman 11:48:04 13:06:50 01:18:46 10

15 Paul Newman 11:48:04 13:06:53 01:18:49 11

1 Michael Krane 11:48:16 13:07:01 01:18:45 12

RACE ICF 431 - 10:55 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens TK-1 (50-59)

lzoat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

22  Doug Clark 11:41:04 13:15:56 01:34:52 7

18  Paul Jacob 11:41:04 12:54:09 01:13:05 1

23  Barry Tildsley 11:41:04 13:01:43 01:20:39 4

24  Grant Rawstron 11:41:04 13:01:05 01:20:01 3

25 RonElbe 11:41:04 13:10:19 01:29:15 6

26  Wally Makortoff 11:41:04 12:56:37 01=15:88 2

27  Axel Zwarg 11:41:04 13:02:55 QD150 S

RACE ICF 433 - 10:55 a.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens C-1 (50-59)

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

2 Chris Helyar 18551503 12:47:58 01:16:55 1

3 Jim Little 11:31:03 12:58:07 01:27:04 4

4 Alexey Titarenko 11128103 12:51:839 01:20:36 2

7 Alexandez Chavchanidze  11:31:03 12:59:04 01:28:01 5

8 Michell Putilovski 11:31:03 12:53:01 01:21:58 3

RAC MC-406 3:05pm

Event/Epreuve: Mixed MC-2 (40-49)

foat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place =~ WMG
K.Crosby/D.LePape SCR
D.Chadwick/P.Evanson 15:23:04 16:48:34 01:25:30 2 Y.
D.Stoneman/A.MacDonald 15:23:04 17:00:03 01:36:59 6 Y
B.Bagnall/R.Greenwood SCR
D.Blakely/Doug Blakely 15:23:04 16:59:57 01:36:53 S e
A.Mann/L.Sanderson 15:23:04 16:54:13 01:31:09 e
B.Briggs/F.Vincent 15:23:04 16:48:25 01:25:21 1 e
S. Bornemisza/ J. Roberts  SCR Y.
B.Mcllargey/S.Kilby 15:23:04 16:59:35 01:36:31 4 NG
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RACE ICF 435 - 3:00 p.m.
Event/Epreuvre: Mixed K-2 (40-49)

http://web.archive.org/web/20061016012557/http://calgarycanoeclu...

ant Competitors Start Time Finish Time  Time Place

1 T.Cole/D.Halpin 15:42:03 16:46:39 01:04:36 2

2 K.Petereit/B.Fast 15:42:03 16:48:12 01:06:09 3

3 Jonathon/F.Hutt 15:42:03 16:54:47 01:12:44 4

i Clefidimoniicones oo 0e - leusiln s 0l03id. )
Lakomov

RACE ICF 426 - 3:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-2 (60-69)

ant Competitors Start Time ~ Finish Time ~ Time Place

5 O.Laska/M.Nemec 15:42:03 16:46:56 1:04:53 3

6 V.Wirl/G.Bayer 15:42:03 16:44:53 1:02:50 1
F.Lederer/?? 15:42:03 16:51:43 1:09:40 D

7 R.Hunger/S.Karbe 15:42:03 16:48:49 1:06:46 4

8 W.Schmidt/W.Sohnrey 15:42:03 16:53:39 1:11:36 6

) Max Fluckiger / Karel Suler 15:42:03 16:45:14 1708211 2

RACE ICF 427 - 3:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mens K-2 (70+)

#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place

11  L.Hukanovic/C.Vinnik 15:42:03 16:53:13 01:11:10 2

12 B.Owen/D.Green 15:42:03 16:47:31 01:05:28 1
HEAT 19 - LOOP COURSE

RACE OUT 414 - 2:00 p.m.

Event/Epreuvre: Mixed OC-6 (40-49)

#Boat Competitors Start Time Finish Time Time Place
Who's Not Paddling-Barnes 02:44:17 03:19:04 00:34:47 5
Princess K-Boo 02:44:17 03:21:14 00:36:57 6
Delta 3-Salary 02:44:17 03:21:59 00:37:42 7/
Team DOA (exb) 02:44:17 03:25:11 00:40:54 8
Omcra 04:00:40 04:32:29 00:31:49 3
Sue's Crew 04:00:40 04:31:26 00:30:46 2
Christines Crew 04:00:40 04:35:21 00:34:41 4
Rosemary Henry 04:00:40 04:31:11 00:30:31 1

|
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